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HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION

BALANCE SHEET
Year End December 31, 2018
As Of 10/31/18
ASSETS
CURRENT ASSETS

OPERATING
PACIFIC WESTERN - CHECKING $ 66,908.04
SUNWEST BANK - CHECKING 76,650.87
TOTAL OPERATING CASH $ 143,558.91
RESERVES
PACIFIC WESTERN - MONEY MARKET $ 17,058.07
SUNWEST BANK - MONEY MARKET 50,000.00
SUNWEST BANK - [CS 263,272.75
PACIFIC WESTERN 12/3/18 .10% 51,928.51
INTEREST RECEIVABLE - RESERVES 21.63
DUE (TO)/FROM OPERATING 351,508.64
TOTAL RESERVE CASH $ 733,789.60
OTHER ASSETS
ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE $ 55,415.34
OTHER RECEIVABLES 5,262.26
ALLOWANCE FOR BAD DEBTS (24,507.58)
PREPAID INSURANCE 13,548.22
PREPAID OTHER EXPENSES 8,423.84
PREPAID TAXES 61.00
TOTAL OTHER ASSETS $ 58,203.08
TOTAL ASSETS $ 935,551.59

LIABILITIES

CURRENT LIABILITES

OTHER PAYABLES $ 27,075.32
DUE TO RESERVES 351,508.64
PREPAID ASSESSMENTS 17,788.85

TOTAL CURRENT LIABILITIES

$ 396,372.81

RESERVES&EQUITY

RESERVE FUNDS

RESERVE REPAYMENT

PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT
PRIOR YEAR EQUITY

CURRENT YR SURPLUS/(DEFICIT)

TOTAL EQUITY

$ 733,789.60

EQUITY

167,500.00
(9,944.06)

(491,370.68)

139,203.92

$  (194,610.82)



TOTAL LIAB, RESERVES & EQUITY $ 935,551.59



INCOME
4001
4002
4004
4006
4007
4008
4016
4019
4020
4022

EXPENSES

HOMEOWNERS ASSESSMENTS
LATE CHARGES

KEY/GATE OPENER INCOME

C C & R VIOLATION INCOME
REPAIR EXP - REIMB BY H.O.
COLLECTION REIMBURSEMENT
INTEREST - RESERVE ACCOUNT
INTEREST CHARGES
CLUBHOUSE RENTAL INCOME
MISCELLANEOUS INCOME

TOTAL INCOME

GENERAL & ADMINISTRATION

5000
5004
5009
5010
5012
5014
5015
5016
5020
5021
5026
5030
5045
5087
5088

INSURANCE

DUES / LICENSES / FEES
BAD DEBT EXPENSE
LEGAL FEES

LEGAL FEES - COLLECTION
COLLECTION/ DELINQUENCY
MANAGEMENT FEE
MANAGEMENT EXTRAS
OFFICE SUPPLIES
MISCELLANEOUS
RESERVE STUDY

MEETING EXPENSE
AUDIT/TAX

FRANCHISE TAXES
FEDERAL TAXES

TOTAL GENERAL & ADMINISTRATION

LAND MAINTENANCE

5200
5202
5210
5230
5240
5245

LANDSCAPE CONTRACT SERVICE
LANDSCAPE REPLACEMENT
LANDSCAPE EXTRAS

BACKFLOW REPAIRS

IRRIGATION REPAIRS

TREE MAINTENANCE

TOTAL LAND MAINTENANCE

HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION
STATEMENT OF INCOME AND EXPENSES

Year End December 31, 2018

For The Period 10/01/18 To 10/31/18

Current-Prd Current-Prd Variance Year-To-Date Year-To-Date Variance Annual Budget
Actual Budget Actual Budget

$ 9824616 $ 98,246.16 $ 0.00|{$ 98246160 $ 98246160 $ 0.00|$ 1,178,953.92

700.62 0.00 700.62 1,380.62 0.00 1,380.62 0.00

145.00 0.00 145.00 994.00 0.00 994.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 500.00 0.00 500.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 1,887.50 0.00 1,887.50 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 5,402.08 0.00 5,402.08 0.00

43.44 0.00 43.44 440.30 0.00 440.30 0.00

435.11 0.00 435.11 5,164.66 0.00 5,164.66 0.00

25.00 0.00 25.00 75.00 0.00 75.00 0.00

0.00 1,582.17 (1,582.17) 669.50 15,821.70 (15,152.20) 18,986.00

$ 99,595.33 $ 99,828.33 $ (233.00)( $ 99897526 $ 99828330 $ 691.96 | $ 1,197,939.92

$ 437875 $ 441700 $ 3825(% 40,383.10 % 44,170.00 $ 3,786.90 | $ 53,004.00

0.00 375.00 375.00 266.41 3,750.00 3,483.59 4,500.00

0.00 1,250.00 1,250.00 6,950.48 12,500.00 5,549.52 15,000.00

5,060.00 1,500.00 (3,560.00) 16,849.73 15,000.00 (1,849.73) 18,000.00

2,130.00 600.00 (1,530.00) 13,263.30 6,000.00 (7,263.30) 7,200.00

0.00 334.00 334.00 5,836.80 3,340.00 (2,496.80) 4,008.00

2,879.00 2,833.00 (46.00) 27,159.00 28,330.00 1,171.00 33,996.00

225.00 500.00 275.00 3,945.94 5,000.00 1,054.06 6,000.00

0.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 8,282.42 10,000.00 1,717.58 12,000.00

0.00 38.00 38.00 801.00 380.00 (421.00) 456.00

0.00 50.00 50.00 345.00 500.00 155.00 600.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 275.00 0.00 (275.00) 0.00

0.00 100.00 100.00 975.00 1,000.00 25.00 1,200.00

0.00 3.00 3.00 71.39 30.00 (41.39) 36.00

0.00 10.00 10.00 0.00 100.00 100.00 120.00

$ 1467275 $ 13,010.00 $ (1,662.75)|$% 12540457 $ 130,100.00 $ 469543 | § 156,120.00

$ 4,175.00 $ 4,350.00 $ 175.00 | $ 41,750.00 $ 43,500.00 $ 1,750.00 | $ 52,200.00

0.00 266.66 266.66 0.00 2,666.60 2,666.60 3,200.00

0.00 84.00 84.00 840.94 840.00 (0.94) 1,008.00

99.00 50.00 (49.00) 99.00 500.00 401.00 600.00

825.00 916.00 91.00 9,409.53 9,160.00 (249.53) 10,992.00

475.00 1,416.67 941.67 13,880.00 14,166.70 286.70 17,000.00

$ 557400 $ 708333 $ 1,50933]$% 65,979.47 $ 70,833.30 $ 4,853.831% 85,000.00




REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE

5800
5803
5805
5806
5807
5808
5809
5810
5815
5817
5825
5827
5830
5835
5837
5845
5847
5853
5855
5856
5857
5860
5862
5865
5869
5870
5871
5873
5877
5881
5882
5885
5886
5890

CONTRACT POOL/SPA SERVICE
POOL /SPA EQUIP REPAIRS
POOL/SPA EXTRAS

POOL/SPA SUPPLIES

POOL/SPA CHEMICALS
FOUNTAIN/WATERFALL MAINT
FOUNTAIN REPAIR

LIGHTING MAINTENANCE
LIGHTING SUPPLIES

LIGHTING/ ELECTRICAL REPAIRS
JANITORIAL SERVICE
JANITORIAL EXTRAS
JANITORIAL SUPPLIES
FOBS/LOCKS/KEYS

GATE REPAIRS

PEST CONTROL

PEST CONTROL - EXTRAS

FIRE ALARM MONITORING

FIRE EXTINGUISHERS

FIRE PREVENTION/ EVAC
FIRE/BLDG ALARM ANNUAL TESTING
PLUMBING REPAIRS

PLUMBING CONTRACT/SERVICE
TERMITE

DRYER DUCT CLEANING
COMMON AREA MAINTENANCE
CONTINGENCY

ELECT. REPAIRS, LIGHTS, SUPPLI
ROOF REPAIRS/MAINTENANCE
ACCESS CONTRAOL/GATE REPAIRS
BOILER REPAIR/MAINT
ELEVATOR - CONTRACT
ELEVATOR REPAIRS/ MAINT
WATER DAMAGE

TOTAL REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE

HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION
STATEMENT OF INCOME AND EXPENSES

Year End December 31, 2018

For The Period 10/01/18 To 10/31/18

Current-Prd | Current-Prd Variance Year-To-Date Year-To-Date Variance Annual Budget
Actual Budget Actual Budget
$ 61750 $ 500.00 $ (117.50)] § 3,741.54 § 5,000.00 $ 1,258.46 | $ 6,000.00
304.96 167.00 (137.96) 1,132.15 1,670.00 537.85 2,004.00
225.00 916.00 691.00 1,463.50 9,160.00 7,696.50 10,992.00
0.00 50.00 50.00 1,047.05 500.00 (6547.05) 600.00
644.46 200.00 (444.46) 2,636.27 2,000.00 (636.27) 2,400.00
2,064.00 2,333.00 269.00 20,640.00 23,330.00 2,690.00 27,996.00
0.00 833.00 833.00 9,757.60 8,330.00 (1,427.60) 9,996.00
84.95 85.00 0.05 849.50 850.00 0.50 1,020.00
0.00 334.00 334.00 2,555.19 3,340.00 784.81 4,008.00
0.00 833.00 833.00 2,548.08 8,330.00 5,781.92 9,996.00
312.98 417.00 104.02 3,604.40 4,170.00 565.60 5,004.00
0.00 200.00 200.00 502.20 2,000.00 1,497.80 2,400.00
47.65 50.00 2.35 283.11 500.00 216.89 600.00
0.00 167.00 167.00 861.71 1,670.00 808.29 2,004.00
125.00 750.00 625.00 1,440.51 7,500.00 6,059.49 9,000.00
292.00 350.00 58.00 2,362.00 3,500.00 1,138.00 4,200.00
1,045.00 100.00 (945.00) 3,160.98 1,000.00 (2,160.98) 1,200.00
540.00 500.00 (40.00) 1,620.00 5,000.00 3,380.00 6,000.00
1,025.99 50.00 (975.99) 1,025.99 500.00 (625.99) 600.00
0.00 250.00 250.00 0.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 3,000.00
0.00 100.00 100.00 1,284.41 1,000.00 (284.41) 1,200.00
954.00 5,000.00 4,046.00 28,666.42 50,000.00 21,333.58 60,000.00
0.00 583.00 583.00 1,810.00 5,830.00 4,020.00 6,996.00
319.08 500.00 180.92 5,403.48 5,000.00 (403.48) 6,000.00
0.00 350.00 350.00 1,551.50 3,500.00 1,948.50 4,200.00
6,958.00 4,167.00 (2,791.00) 40,598.80 41,670.00 1,071.20 50,004.00
0.00 2,583.00 2,583.00 0.00 25,830.00 25,830.00 30,996.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 359.79 0.00 (359.79) 0.00
1,987.00 5,000.00 3,013.00 74,854.00 50,000.00 (24,854.00) 60,000.00
1,000.00 250.00 (750.00) 2,472.24 2,500.00 27.76 3,000.00
2,142.11 1,667.00 (475.11) 11,724.33 16,670.00 4,945.67 20,004.00
2,827.66 1,583.00 (1,244.66) 15,454.13 15,830.00 375.87 18,996.00
0.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 0.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 18,000.00
0.00 8,500.00 8,500.00 29,273.70 85,000.00 55,726.30 102,000.00
$ 23517.34 $ 40,868.00 $ 17,35066|$ 27468458 $ 408680.00 $ 133,99542|3% 490,416.00




UTILITIES

6000
6005
6010
6015
6020

RESERVES
9002
9010

WATER

GAS

ELECTRICITY
REFUSE DISPOSAL
TELEPHONE

TOTAL UTILITIES

TOTAL OPERATING EXP BEFORE RSV $

RESERVE REPAYMENT
RESERVE INTEREST

TOTAL RESERVES
TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES
NET SURPLUS/(DEFICIT)

HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION
STATEMENT OF INCOME AND EXPENSES

Year End December 31, 2018

For The Period 10/01/18 To 10/31/18

Current-Prd | Current-Prd Variance Year-To-Date Year-To-Date Variance Annual Budget
Actual Budget Actual Budget

$ 718544 $ 6,250.00 $ (935.44)| $ 72,346.56 $ 62,500.00 $ (9,846.56)| $ 75,000.00

4,810.35 7,000.00 2,189.65 51,479.77 70,000.00 18,520.23 84,000.00

5,505.67 4,167.00 (1,338.67) 50,735.93 41,670.00 (9,065.93) 50,004.00

3,484.85 4,500.00 1,015.15 49,914.93 45,000.00 (4,914.93) 54,000.00

93.53 200.00 106.47 1,285.23 2,000.00 714.77 2,399.92

$ 21,079.84 $ 22,117.00 $ 1,03716|$ 22576242 $ 221,170.00 $ (4,592.42)| $ 265,403.92

64,843.93 $ 83,078.33 $ 18,23440 3% 691,831.04 $ 830,783.30 $ 138,952.26|% 996,939.92

$ 16,750.00 $ 16,750.00 $ 0.00{$ 167,500.00 $ 167,500.00 $ 0.001$ 201,000.00

43.44 0.00 (43.44) 440.30 0.00 (440.30) 0.00

$ 16,793.44 $ 16,750.00 $ (43.44)| $ 16794030 $ 167,500.00 $ (440.30)| $ 201,000.00

$ 8163737 $ 99,828.33 $ 18,190.96|{$ 85977134 $ 99828330 $ 138511.96|% 1,197,939.92

$ 17,957.96 § 0.00 $ 17,957.96 | $ 139,203.92 § 0.00 $ 139,203.92 % 0.00




HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION

STATEMENT OF INCOME AND EXPENSES

Year End December 31, 2018
For The Period 01/01/18 To 10/31/18

Jan Feb March April May June July Aug Sept Oct Nov Dec Total Y-T-D Variance
Budget

INCOME
4001 HOMEOWNERS Ad 0 0 0 0 0 0| 687,723 98,246 98,246 98,246 0 0| 982462 982462 0
4002  LATE CHARGES 0 0 0 0 0 0 770 (90) 0 701 0 0 1,381 0 1,381
4004 KEY/GATE OPENE 0 0 0 0 0 0 441 193 215 145 0 0 994 0 994
4006 CC & RVIOLATI 0 0 0 0 0 0 700 (200) 0 0 0 0 500 0 500
4007 REPAIR EXP - RE 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,888 0 0 0 0 0 1,888 0 1,888
4008 COLLECTION REIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 5,402 0 0 0 0 0 5,402 0 5,402
4016 INTEREST - RESE 0 0 0 0 0 0 309 2 86 43 0 0 440 0 440
4019  INTEREST CHARG 0 0 0 0 0 0 4,766 (36) 0 435 0 0 5,165 0 5,165
4020 CLUBHOUSE REN] 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 25 0 0 75 0 75
4022 MISCELLANEOUS 0 0 0 0 0 0 670 0 0 0 0 0 670 15,822 (15,152)

TOTAL INCOME 0 0 0 0 0 0] 702,718 98,115 98,547 99,595 0 0] 998,975 998,283 692
EXPENSES
GENERAL & ADMINISTRATION
5000 INSURANCE 0 0 0 0 0 0 27,388 4,379 4,238 4,379 0 0 40,383 44170 3,787
5004 DUES/LICENSES 0 0 0 0 0 0 266 0 0 0 0 0 266 3,750 3,484
5009 BAD DEBT EXPEN 0 0 0 0 0 0 6,950 ¢] 0 0 0 0 6,950 12,500 5,550
5010 LEGAL FEES 0 0 0 0 0 0 7,750 873 3,168 5,060 0 0 16,850 15,000 (1,850)
5012 LEGAL FEES-CO 0 0 0 0 0 0 10,683 450 0 2,130 0 0 13,263 6,000 (7,263)
5014  COLLECTION/ DEL 0 0 0 0 0 0 5,837 0 0 0 0 0 5,837 3,340 (2,497)
5015 MANAGEMENT FE| 0 0 0 0 0 0 18,522 2,879 2,879 2,879 0 0 27,159 28,330 1,171
5016  MANAGEMENT EX 0 0 0 0 0 0 3,701 0 20 225 0 0 3,946 5,000 1,054
5020  OFFICE SUPPLIES 0 0 0 0 0 0 8,099 0 183 0 0 0 8,282 10,000 1,718
5021 MISCELLANEOUS 0 0 0 0 0 0 801 0 0 0 0 0 801 380 (421)
5026 RESERVE STUDY 0 0 0 0 0 0 345 0 0 0 0 0 345 500 155
5030 MEETING EXPENS 0 0 0 0 0 0 275 0 0 0 0 0 275 0 (275)
5045 AUDIT/TAX 0 0 0 0 0 0 975 0 0 0 0 0 975 1,000 25
5087  FRANCHISE TAXE 0 0 0 0 0 0 71 0 0 0 0 0 71 30 41)
5088  FEDERAL TAXES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100

TOTAL GENERAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 91,664 8,580 10,487 14,673 0 0 125,405 130,100 4,695
LAND MAINTENANCE
5200 LANDSCAPE CON] 0 0 0 0 0 0 29,225 4175 4,175 4175 0 0 41,750 43,500 1,750
5202  LANDSCAPE REPL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,667 2,667
5210 LANDSCAPE EXTH 0 0 0 0 0 0 785 0 56 0 0 0 841 840 (@)
5230 BACKFLOW REPA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ¢] 0 99 0 0 99 500 401
5240 IRRIGATION REPA 0 0 0 0 0 0 6,134 0 2,451 825 0 0 9,410 9,160 (250)
5245 TREE MAINTENAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 6,810 0 6,595 475 0 0 13,880 14,167 287

TOTAL LAND MAIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 42,954 4175 13,277 5,674 0 0 65,979 70,833 4,854




HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION
STATEMENT OF INCOME AND EXPENSES
Year End December 31, 2018
For The Period 01/01/18 To 10/31/18

Jan Feb March April May June July Aug Sept Oct Nov Dec Total Y-T-D Variance
Budget

REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE

5800 CONTRACT POOL4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,129 500 495 618 0 0 3,742 5,000 1,258

5803  POOL /SPA EQUIP 0 0 0 0 0 0 441 386 0 305 0 0 1,132 1,670 538

5805 POOL/SPA EXTRA 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,194 0 45 225 0 0 1,464 9,160 7,697
5806 POOL/SPA SUPPL 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,047 0 0 0 0 0 1,047 500 (547)
5807  POOL/SPA CHEMI 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,425 409 158 644 0 0 2,636 2,000 (636)
5808  FOUNTAIN/WATER 0 0 0 0 0 0 14,448 2,064 2,064 2,064 0 0 20,640 23,330 2,690
5809  FOUNTAIN REPAIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 8,823 935 0 0 0 0 9,758 8,330 (1,428)
5810  LIGHTING MAINTH 0 0 0 0 0 0 595 85 85 85 0 0 850 850 1

5815  LIGHTING SUPPLI 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,243 0 312 0 0 0 2,555 3,340 785
5817  LIGHTING/ ELECT 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,028 521 0 0 0 0 2,548 8,330 5,782
5825  JANITORIAL SERV| 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,349 918 25 313 0 0 3,604 4,170 566
5827  JANITORIAL EXTR| 0 0 0 0 0 0 502 0 0 0 0 0 502 2,000 1,498
5830  JANITORIAL SUPP 0 0 0 0 0 0 167 81 (12) 48 0 0 283 500 217
5835  FOBS/LOCKS/KEY| 0 0 0 0 0 0 211 285 366 0 0 0 862 1,670 808
5837  GATE REPAIRS 0 0 0 0 0 0 414 750 152 125 0 0 1,441 7,500 6,059

5845  PEST CONTROL 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,752 292 26 292 0 0 2,362 3,500 1,138
5847  PEST CONTROL - 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,491 625 0 1,045 0 0 3,161 1,000 (2,161)
5853  FIRE ALARM MON 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,620 0 (540) 540 0 0 1,620 5,000 3,380

5855  FIRE EXTINGUISH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,026 0 0 1,026 500 (526)
5856  FIRE PREVENTION 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,500 2,500
5857  FIRE/BLDG ALARM 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,284 0 0 0 0 0 1,284 1,000 (284)
5860 PLUMBING REPAI} 0 0 0 0 0 0 23,767 660 3,285 954 0 0 28,666 50,000 21,334
5862  PLUMBING CONTH 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,810 0 0 0 0 0 1,810 5,830 4,020

5865 TERMITE 0 0 0 0 0 0 3,756 452 876 319 0 0 5,403 5,000 (403)
5869 DRYER DUCT CLE| 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,328 0 224 0 0 0 1,552 3,500 1,949

5870 COMMON AREA M 0 0 0 0 0 0 30,503 1,881 1,257 6,958 0 0 40,599 41,670 1,071

5871 CONTINGENCY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25,830 25,830
5873  ELECT. REPAIRS, 0 0 0 0 0 0 360 0 0 0 0 0 360 0 (360)
5877  ROOF REPAIRS/M 0 0 0 0 0 0 70,417 2,450 0 1,987 0 0 74,854 50,000 (24,854)
5881 ACCESS CONTRA 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 1,432 1,000 0 0 2,472 2,500 28
5882  BOILER REPAIR/M 0 0 0 0 0 0 8,847 301 435 2,142 0 0 11,724 16,670 4,946

5885  ELEVATOR - CONT 0 0 0 0 0 0 9,799 1,400 1,428 2,828 0 0 15,454 15,830 376

5886  ELEVATOR REPAI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15,000 15,000
5890 WATER DAMAGE 0 0 0 0 0 0 27,328 1,946 0 0 0 0 29,274 85,000 55,726

TOTAL REPAIRS & 0 0 0 0 0 0| 222,115 16,940 12,113 23,517 0 0| 274,685 | 408,680 133,995




HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION

STATEMENT OF INCOME AND EXPENSES

Year End December 31, 2018
For The Period 01/01/18 To 10/31/18

Jan Feb March April May June July Aug Sept Oct Nov Dec Total Y-T-D Variance
Budget
UTILITIES
6000 WATER 0 0 0 0 0 0 47,302 9,687 8,172 7,185 0 0 72,347 62,500 (9,847)
6005 GAS 0 0 0 0 0 0 35,701 5,893 5,075 4,810 0 0 51,480 70,000 18,520
6010  ELECTRICITY 0 0 0 0 0 0 34,189 5,889 5,153 5,506 0 0 50,736 41,670 (9,066)
6015  REFUSE DISPOSA 0 0 0 0 0 0 32,648 3,349 10,432 3,485 0 0 49,915 45,000 (4,915)
6020 TELEPHONE 0 0 0 0 0 0 933 100 159 94 0 0 1,285 2,000 715
TOTAL UTILITIES 0 0 0 0 0 0| 150,773 24,918 28,991 21,080 0 0| 225762 | 221,170 (4,592)
TOTAL OPERATIN 0 0 0 0 0 0| 507,506 54,613 64,868 64,844 0 0| 691,831 830,783 | 138,952
RESERVES
9002 RESERVE REPAYI 0 0 0 0 0 0| 117,250 16,750 16,750 16,750 0 0| 167,500 167,500 0
9010  RESERVE INTERE| 0 0 0 0 0 0 309 2 86 43 0 0 440 0 (440)
TOTAL RESERVES 0 0 0 0 0 0} 117,559 16,752 16,836 16,793 0 0} 167,940 167,500 (440)
TOTAL OPERATIN 0 0 0 0 0 0| 625,065 71,365 81,703 81,637 0 0| 859,771 | 998,283 | 138,512
NET SURPLUS/(DH 0 0 0 0 0 0 77,653 26,750 16,843 17,958 0 0| 139,204 0| 139,204




3002
3004
3006
3008
3010
3012
3014
3016
3018
3020
3022
3024
3026
3028
3030

COMMON AREA
DECKS

ELEVATOR

FIRE EXTINGUISHERS
RESERVE INTEREST
GATE OPERATORS
MAILBOXES

PAINT
PAVEMENT/STREETS/DRIVES
POOL/SPA

ROOFS

STREET LIGHTS
BOILERS

BRIDGE

WOOD REPLACEMENT

HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION
RESERVE SCHEDULE - CURRENT MONTH
Year End December 31, 2018

For The Period 10/01/18 To 10/31/18

T e Current Period--------vewmm=m-me-ee
g:g::;"i Ending Balance | Contributions Variance
10/01/18 Contributions Expenditures Transfers at 10/31/18 Per Budget

151,969.75 $ - $ - $ - $ 151,969.75 - $ -
33,315.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 33,315.16 0.00 0.00
236,046.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 236,046.80 0.00 0.00
(32,579.89) 0.00 0.00 0.00 (32,579.89) 0.00 0.00
398.86 43.44 0.00 0.00 442.30 0.00 43.44
(5,092.52) 0.00 0.00 0.00 (5,092.52) 0.00 0.00
4,536.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,536.35 0.00 0.00
103,033.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 103,033.88 0.00 0.00
112,744.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 112,744.02 0.00 0.00
25,729.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 25,729.63 0.00 0.00
83,716.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 83,716.40 0.00 0.00
25,300.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 25,300.34 0.00 0.00
(41,804.58) 0.00 0.00 0.00 (41,804.58) 0.00 0.00
47,512.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 47,512.44 0.00 0.00
(1,430.48) 0.00 (9,650.00) 0.00 (11,080.48) 0.00 0.00
743,396.16 § 4344 % (9,650.00) $ - $ 733,789.60 - $ 43.44




3002
3004
3006
3008
3010
3012
3014
3016
3018
3020
3021
3022
3024
3026
3028
3030
3032

COMMON AREA
DECKS

ELEVATOR

FIRE EXTINGUISHERS
RESERVE INTEREST
GATE OPERATORS
MAILBOXES

PAINT
PAVEMENT/STREETS/DRIVES
POOL/SPA

POOL REPAIRS
ROOFS

STREET LIGHTS
BOILERS

BRIDGE

WOOD REPLACEMENT
STRUCTURES

HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION

RESERVE SCHEDULE - YEAR TO DATE

Year End December 31, 2018
For The Period 01/01/18 To 10/31/18

Beginning = j——m—n—»— Year to Date-—-—-———— . _—
Balance at Ending Balance | Contributions Variance
Contributions Expenditures Transfers at 10/31/18 Per Budget
01/01/18
$ 153,835.78 $ - $ (28,149.28) $ 26,283.25 $ 151,969.75 - -
19,313.59 0.00 (1,825.00) 15,826.57 33,315.16 0.00 0.00
254,051.69 0.00 0.00 (18,004.89) 236,046.80 0.00 0.00
26,928.04 0.00 (36,033.78) (23,474.15) (32,579.89) 0.00 0.00
676.33 440.30 0.00 (674.33) 442.30 0.00 440.30
(1,245.00) 0.00 (5,092.52) 1,245.00 (5,092.52) 0.00 0.00
10,316.59 0.00 0.00 (5,780.24) 4,536.35 0.00 0.00
116,813.83 0.00 0.00 (13,779.95) 103,033.88 0.00 0.00
103,420.12 0.00 0.00 9,323.90 112,744.02 0.00 0.00
59,124.41 0.00 (36,454.00) 3,059.22 25,729.63 0.00 0.00
(10,090.00) 0.00 0.00 10,090.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
121,462.30 0.00 (56,532.00) 18,786.10 83,716.40 0.00 0.00
47,564.90 0.00 0.00 (22,264.56) 25,300.34 0.00 0.00
11,205.69 0.00 (565,179.00) 2,168.73 (41,804.58) 0.00 0.00
93,239.62 0.00 0.00 (45,727.18) 47,512.44 0.00 0.00
143,875.99 0.00 (147,875.00) (7,081.47) (11,080.48) 0.00 0.00
(50,004.00) 0.00 0.00 50,004.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 1,100,489.88 $ 44030 $  (367,140.58) $ - $ 733,789.60 - 440.30




Run Date: 11/25/18 - 13:14 - (314 HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATICN Page 0001
A/R Aging Report User:STR
As of October 31, 2018

32 To 61 62 To 92 93+
Account Owner Address Status Current Days Days Days Prepaid Balance
00006-1 Borzi, Mikel E 16512 Blackbeard L #105 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 516.58- 516.58-
00012-1 Lanning, Laura 16512 Blackbeard L #203 IA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45- 0.45~-
00012-2 Rodrigo TTEE or 16512 Blackbeard L #203 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 559.16- 559.16-
00015-1 Sound & Clean I 16512 Blackbeard L #206 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 617.96- 617.96~
00017-1 Brown, Megan 16512 Blackbeard L #304 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 516.58~ 516.58-
00018-1 Zaret, Allyson 16512 Blackbeard L #305 IA 552.74 516.58 480.42 0.00 0.00 1,54%9.74
00022-1 Pikor, Edward F 16542 Blackbeard L #101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 559.16- 559.16~
00025-1 Dull, Brian T 16542 Blackbeard L #104 005-Attorney LH Col ATY 735.79 547.08 15,588.78 0.00 0.00 16,871.65
00027-1 Graham, Edward 16542 Blackbeard L #106 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 559.16- 559.16-
00029-1 Lukovsky, Julia 16542 Blackbeard L #200 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 559.16- 559.16-
00036-1 Sosa, Diana 16542 Blackbeard L #207 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 559.16- 559.16-
00039-1 Fridman, Moisey 16542 Blackbeard L #304 547.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 547.24
00046-1 Sneddon, Sharie 4852 Cabana Dr #105 576.94 250.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 827.52
00047-1 Feng, Shuilguan 4852 Cabana Dr #106 27.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.35
00052-1 Phelps, Kristin 4852 Cabana Dr #203 592.71 559.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,151.87
00057-1 Yeh, Perry 4852 Cabana Dr #304 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 547.08- 547.08-
00060-1 Hayashibara, To 4852 Cabana Dr #307 005-Attorney LH Col ItL 641.10 547.08 6,120.28 0.00 0.00 7,308.46
00061-1 Houston, Marc J 16521 Grunion Ln #100 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.84- 0.84-
00062-1 Wright TTE, Tis 16521 Grunion Ln #101 587.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 587.12
00069-1 Daniels, Michae 16521 Grunion Ln #200 005-Attorney LH Col ItL 616.63 559.16 2,392.32 0.00 0.00 3,568.11
00073-1 Morgan TTE, Cat 16521 Grunion In #204 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 547.08- 547.08-
00074-1 Felton, Ashley 16521 Grunion Ln #205 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 547.08- 547.08-
00077-2 Kim, JungHyun J 16521 Grunion Ln #302 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 547.08- 547.08-
00082-1 Eggerling, Chri 16551 Grunion Lo #101 598.40 559.16 $.80 0.00 0.00 1,167.36
00090-1 Smithhart, Jame 16551 Grunion Ln #201 005-Attorney LH Col ATY 600.57 559.16 785.49 0.00 0.00 1,945.22
00092-1 Liang, Jennifer 16551 Grunion Im #203 585.37 547.08 547.08 0.00 0.00 1,679.53
00093~-1 Medina, Yvonne 16551 Grunion In #204 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 544.76~ 544.76-
00100-1 Mitry, George 16551 Grunion Ln #305 574.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 574.43
00101~1 Santillo, Pier 16581 Grunion In #100 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 559.76- 559.76-
00104-1 Gehrke, John R 16581 Grunion In #103 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 547.08- 547.08-
00108-1 Martinez, Clint 16581 Grunion Ln #107 624.31 559.16 3,160.29 0.00 0.00 4,343.76
00112-1 Somers, Mary 16581 Grunion Ln #203 585.37 547.08 547.08 0.00 0.00 1,679.53
00113-1 Bramlett, Anthe 16581 Grunion Ln #204 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 547.08~ 547.08-
00114-1 Gutierrez TTE, 16581 Grunion Ln #205 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 547.08- 547.08-
00115-1 Beasley, Cheryl 16581 Grunion ILn #206 497.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 497.48
00117-1 Peterson, Grego 16581 Grunion Ln #302 27.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.35
00120~-1 Dowe, Teddy J 16581 Grunion Im #305 585.37 547.08 547.08 0.00 0.00 1,679.53
00125-1 Step'n Inn Hold 4791 Lago Dr #104 549.11 516.58 153.16 0.00 0.00 1,218.85
00126-1 Garcia, Jennife 4791 Lago Dr #105 605.77 516.58 5,819.55 0.00 0.00 6,941.90
00127-1 Becica, Jeff 4791 Lago Dr #106 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 519.18- 519.18-
00130-1 Barry, Timothy 4791 Lago Dr #201 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 559.16- 559.16~
00133-1 Barkai, Irene 4791 Lago Dr #204 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 516.58~ 516.58-
00138-1 Rolf, Andrea 4791 Lago Dr #305 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 516.58- 516.58~-
00140-1 Urbano, Jorgina 4791 Lago Dr #307 135.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 135.00
00141-1 Tudela, Susan V 4831 Lago Dr #100 587.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 587.12
00142-1 Coleman, Ronald 4831 Lago Dr #101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 559.16- 559.16-
00144-1 Eastman, Gerald 4831 Lago Dr #103 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 547.18- 547.18-
00145-1 Wang, Yan 4831 Lago Dr #104 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 547.08- 547.08-
00146-1 Nguyen, Serene 4831 Lago Dr #105 16.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.85
00148-1 Melvin, James 4831 Lago Dr #107 372.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 372.76
00150~2 Schwartz, Tina 4831 Lago Dr #201 ACH 27.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.96
00153-1 Sanchez, Jess M 4831 Lago Dr #204 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 547.08-~ 547.08-



Run Date: 11/25/18 - 13:14 -~ C314 HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION Page 0002
A/R Aging Report User:STR
As of Octcber 31, 2018

32 To 61 62 To $2 93+
Account Owner Address Status Current Days Days Days Prepaid Balance
00156-1 Florine, Dennis 4831 Lago Dr #207 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 563.89~ 563.89~
00157-1 Moon, Elysia 4831 Lago Dr #302 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 547.08~ 547.08-
00159-1 Rogers, Carl I 4831 Lago Dr #304 ACH 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 547.08~ 547.08-
001i61-1 Peterson, Kent 4861 Lago Dr #100 27.%96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.96
00163-1 Geer, Dianna C 4861 Lago Dr #102 27.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.86
00167-1 Nelson, Michell 4861 Lago Dr #106 25.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.83
00169-1 Briscoe Jr. TTE 4861 Lago Dr #200 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,118.32- 1,118.32-
60170-1 Deangelo, Bianc 4861 Lago Dr #201 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 757.57~ 757.57-
00171-1 Briscoe, John F 4861 Lago Dr #202 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 559.16- 559.16-
00173-1 Bastain, Jeanet 4861 Lago Dr #204 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.26- 1.26-
00178-1 Barto, M 4861 Lago Dr #305 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20- 0.20-
Company Totals: 11,932.49 7,331.52 36,151.33 .00 17,788.85- 37,626.49
Unit Count: 28 14 12 ¢] 35 63
Total Recap . mmmmmeeeos Flag Legend----------
Total Receivable 55,415.34 ACH=ACH/EFT ATY=Attorney B_Mem=Board Member  BK=Bankrupt BPR=BK Prepetition BPT=BX Post-petiti
Total Prepaid 17,788.85- Col=Collections FC=Foreclosed IA=Inactive IntL=Intent to Lien LH=Legal Hold LN=Lien
———————————— PA=PreAttorney PFC=Pre-Foreclose PP=Payment Plan §C=Small Claims

Net Receivable 37,626.49




HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION
OTHER RECEIVABLES
OTHER PAYABLES
FOR THE MONTH OF OCTOBER 2018

Account #1290 - Other Receivables

Action Property Mgmt - Retainer 06/18 $ 5,262.26

Total Other Receivables $ 5,262.26

Account #1307 - Other Prepaid Expense

The Bugman 11/18 - 05/19 $ 2,712.52 5865
Kone Elevator Maint Agreement 11/18 - 02/19 5,711.32 5885
Total Other Prepaid Expense $ 8,423.84

Account #2025 - Other Payables

Estimated Landscape Contract 10/18 $ 4,175.00 5200
Estimated Contract Pool & Spa Service 09/18 - 10/18 745.00 5800
Estimated Contract Pool Chemical 09/18 - 10/18 245.00 5807
Estimated Lighting Maintenance 08/18 - 10/18 254.85 5810
Estimated Janitorial Service 12/17 689.23 5825
Estimated Pest Control 10/18 133.00 5845
Estimated Fire Alarm Monitoring 09/18 - 10/18 1,080.00 5853
Estimated Elevator Contract 09/18 - 10/18 2,799.66 5885
Estimated Water 10/09 - 10/31 5,200.00 6000
Estimated Gas 09/14 - 10/31 7,500.00 6005
Estimated Electricity 10/11 - 10/31 4,200.00 6010
Estimated Telephone 10/18 53.58 6015

Total Other Payables $27,075.32



Run Date: 11/29/18 - 09:11 C314 HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION Page 0001

User:STR
Check Register For The Period: 10/01/18 to 10/31/18
Bank Acct: 1002-PACIFIC WESTERN - CHECKING
Check  Date Typ Vendor Invoice Amount Reference G/L Account
4 10/01/18 Vv RATOO1 306050032013A 3,399.40- Sep 18- Trash Bill 6015-REFUSE DISPOSAL
RAINBOW DISPOSAL CO. INC. = ——-mmmmmm—— -
Invoice Amount 3,399.40-
Total Check Amt: 3,399.40-
7 10/10/18 M GAS001 100118 5,110.35 08/15/18-09/14/18 # 177-640-3137-7 6005~GAS
GAS COMPANY e
Invoice Amount 5,110.35
Total Check Amt: 5,110.35
8 10/20/18 M RATO01 100118 3,535.09 Oct 18-Waste Removal 6015-REFUSE DISPOSAL
RAINBOW DISPOSAL CO. INC. = ————meomm————
Invoice Amount 3,535.09
Total Check Amt: 3,535.09
9 10/30/18 M CITOo12 101018 7,585.44 09/10/18-10/09/18, 5 Bills 6000-WATER
CITY OF HUNTINGTON BEACH = = ———m—mmmwmmeo
Invoice Amount 7,585.44
Total Check Amt: 7.585.44
10 10/23/18 M S0U014 101318 4,405.67 09/12/18-10/11/18, #2-05-649-3976 6010-ELECTRICITY
SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISO = ———emmmm—————
Invoice Amount 4,405.67
Total Check Amt: 4,405.67
6016 10/09/18 Vv DIV002 10004470 2,064.00- Aug 18- Aquatic Management 5808 -FOUNTAIN/WATERFALL MAINT
DIVERSIFIED WATERSCAPES, = =-————emeeeo—
Invoilce Amount 2,064.00-
EWO 5082 935.00- Installed New Float Valve into System #1 5808 -FOUNTAIN/WATERFALL MAINT
Invoice Amount 935.00-
Total Check Amt: 2,999.00-
6052 10/01/18 CLAQO3 CLAOS001 2,879.00 Monthly Management Fee 5015-MANAGEMENT FEE

POWERSTONE PROPERTY MGMT = o ——memmmm————-
Invoice Amount 2,879.00



Run Date: 11/29/18 - 09:11 C314 HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION Page 0002

User:STR
Check Register For The Period: 10/01/18 to 10/31/18
Check Date Typ Vendor Invoice Amount Reference G/L Account
Total Check Amt: 2,879.00
6053 10/03/18 ENC003 15691 1,025.99 Annual Fire Extinguisher Service 5855~-FIRE EXTINGUISHERS
ENCORE FIRE EXTINGUISHER = —s-mmooo———wn
Invoice Amount 1,025.99
Total Check Amt: 1,025.99
6054 10/03/18 HARO34 HAR(09002 16,750.00 Monthly Reserve Contribution 1202-PACIFIC WESTERN - MONEY MARKET
HARBOUR VISTA HOR  mmemmeeee— e
Invoice Amount 16,750.00
Total Check Amt: 16,750.00
6055 10/03/18 RMIOOL 1140 1,825.00 4831 LAgo #304- Wood Repairs 5870-COMMON AREA MAINTENANCE
THOMAS THOMPSON  emememmmmmmee
Invoice Amount 1,825.00
1174 675.00 16581 Grunion #102- Drywall Installation 5870~-COMMON AREA MAINTENANCE
Invoice Amount 675.00
1175 625.00 16581 Grunion #102- Installed Drywall 5870-COMMON AREA MATNTENANCE
Invoice Amount 625.00
1187 1,625.00 Cabana Pool- Door Replacement 5870-COMMON AREA MAINTENANCE
Invoice Amount 1,625.00
Total Check Amt: 4,750.00
6056 10/11/18 AQU007 103767 266.54 Mar 18- Monthly Service Charge 5800-CONTRACT POOL/SPA SERVICE
AQUATIC BALANCE, INC. = er-————mcemoeo—
Invoice Amount 266.54
104176 495.00 Apr 18- Monthly Service Charge 5800-CONTRACT POOL/SPA SERVICE
Invoice Amount 495.00
105114 179.74 Jun 18- 4832 Cabana St- Pool Chemicals 5807-POOL/SPA CHEMICALS
Invoice Amount 179.74

105888 217.23 Spa Piston Valve Replacement 5803-POCL /SPA EQUIP REPAIRS



Run Date: 11/29/18 - 09:11 C314 HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION Page 0003

User:STR
Check Register For The Period: 10/01/18 to 10/31/18
Check Date Typ Vendor Invoice Amount Reference G/L Account
Invoice Amount 217.23
we202 ;;gjgg— Jul 18- Monthly Service Charge 5800~CONTRACT POOL/SPA SERVICE
Invoice Amownt ;;;taa_
loe3ss ;;;j6;— Pool/Spa-Removed Fecal Matters 5805-POOL/SPA EXTRAS
Invoice mmownt ;;;T;G—
106891 ;;;T;;_ Aug 18- Monthly Sexvice Charge 5800-CONTRACT POOL/SPA SERVICE
Invoice mmount ;;§j65—
107088 ;;j;;_ Spa- Reingtalled Light/Replaced Screw 5803-PO0L /SPA EQUIP REPAIRS
Invoice mmownt é;j;;_
107827 ggj;;M Oct 18- 4832 Cabana St- Pool Chemicals 5807-POOL/SPA CHEMICALS
Invoice mmownt ;Bj;;_
w797 ;;j;;_ 16581 Grunion- Chemicals for the Pool 5807-POCL/SPA CHEMICALS
Invoice mmount ;gjg;“
Total Check Amt:  2,556.46
6057 10/11/18 BENO0O7 0C22683 1,834.61 16521 & 16551 Grunion- Checked Boilexr #9 5882-BOILER REPATIR/MAINT
BENRICH SERVICE INC = memmmm e eee e o
Invoice Amount 1,834.61
Total Check Amt:  1,834.61
6058 10/11/18 CHA004 36093 1,987.00 16551 Grunion In #305- Fascia & Shiplap Replacemen 5877-ROOF REPAIRS/MAINTENANCE
ANTIS ROOFING & WATERPROO = —-mmmwmmo——o
Invoice Amount 1,987.00
Total Check Amt: —___;:;é;jéan
6059 10/11/18 CLAQO3 100818 25.00 Sep 18- Delinguency/Misc. Billing 2025-OTHER PAYABLES
POWERSTONE PROPERTY MGMT 225.00 5016 -MANAGEMENT EXTRAS
Invoice amount ;;Bjéé_

Total Check Amt: 250.00




Run Date: 11/29/18

Check

6060

6061

6062

6063

6064

Date

10/11/18

10/11/18

10/11/18

10/11/18

10/11/18

- 09:11 C314 HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION

Check Register For The Period: 10/01/18 to 10/31/18

Typ Vendor Invoice
CRA004 38060
SAM CRANDALL
Invoice Amount

38096

Invoice Amount

Total Check Amt:

DIV002 10004470
DIVERSIFIED WATERSCAPES,
Invoice Amount
10004537
Invoice Amount

EWC 5082

Invoice Amount

Total Check Amt:

BELEOOL 1687
ROBERT MOSSER DBA
Invoice Amount

Total Check Amt:

FELOO2 403329
FELDSOTT LEE PAGANO & CAN
Invoice Amount
403532
Invoice Amount

403534

Invoice Amount

Total Check Amt:

FENOOS 186288
FENN TERMITE AND PEST CON
Invoice Amount

Amount

Reference

4861 Lago Units 102 & 105- Plumbing Repairs

16521 Grunion # 304- Inspected Boiler

Aug 18- Aguatic Management

Oct 18- Aquatic Management

Installed New Float Valve into System #1

Re-Route Conduit

Sep 18-Professional Service (Dull)

Sep 18-Professional Service (V. Garcia)

Sep 18-Professional Service (Daniels)

Sep 18- Pest Control

Page 0004
User:STR

G/L Account

5882-BOILER REPAIR/MAINT

5882-BOILER REPAIR/MAINT

5808-FOUNTAIN/WATERFALL MAINT

5808 -FOUNTAIN/WATERFALL MAINT

5808~ FOUNTAIN/WATERFALL MAINT

5881-ACCESS CONTRAOL/GATE REPAIRS

5012-LEGAL FEES - COLLECTION

5012-1LEGAL FEES - COLLECTION

5012~-LEGAL FEES - COLLECTION

5845-PEST CONTRCL
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User:STR
Check Register For The Period: 10/01/18 to 10/31/18
Check Date Typ Vendor Invoice Amount Reference G/L Account
188600 75.00 Unit 302- Treated for Roaches & General Pests 5845-PEST CONTROL
Invoice Amount 75.00
Total Check Amt: 208.00
6065 10/11/18 JAM008 83220 187.50 Bldg 16521 & 16551- Inspected Boilers 5882-BOILER REPAIR/MAINT
JAMES LE COURT PLUMBING =  ~-—m—mem————w
Invoice Amount 187.50
83303 375.00 16581 Grunion #102- Repaired Pipe on Common Hydron 5860-PLUMBING REPAIRS
Invoice Amount 375.00
Total Check Amt: 562.50
6066 10/11/18 NEW0C1 681935 159.00 Aug 18-General Pest Control 5845-PEST CONTROL
NEWPORT EXTERMINATING, IN = —---mmmmwmm——
Invoice Amount 159.00
685942 159.00 Sep 18-General Pest Control 5845-PEST CONTROL
Invoice Amount 159.00
Total Check Amt: 318.00
6067 10/11/18 PER0OOS5 182426 312.98 Oct 18-Janitorial Sexrvice 5825~-JANITORIAL SERVICE
PERSONAL TOUCH CLEANING I = = = =  —=—==r--——weom-
Invoice Amount 312.98
182427 47.65 Oct 18-Janitorial Supplies 5830-JANITORIAL SUPPLIES
Invoice Amount 47.65
Total Check Amt: 360.63
6068 10/11/18 RATIOO1 0605-000523092 4,569.81 Sept 18 Special Pick-Up Service 6015-REFUSE DISPOSAL
RAINBOW DISPOSAL CO. INC. = w-mmmmwme——e
Invoice Amount 4,569.81
Total Check Amt: 4,569.81
6069 10/11/18 RMIOO1 1142 1,425.00 4831 Lago #102- Wood Repairs 5870-COMMON AREA MAINTENANCE

THOMAS THOMPSON = mmmmmm e e
Invoice Amount 1,425.00



C314 HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION

Check Register For The Period: 10/01/18 to 10/31/18

Run Date: 11/29/18 - 09:11
Check  Date Typ Vendor Invoice
Total Check Amt:
6070 10/11/18 SPEOO6 14979
SPECTRUM PROPERTY SERVICE
Invoice Amount
Total Check Amt:
6071 10/11/18 URBOO6 9397
JONATHAN R RUSSELL
Invoice Amount
Total Check Amt:
6072 10/18/18 DONQO8 DON10003
DB INSURANCE COMPANY, LTD
Invoice Amount
Total Check Amt:
6073 10/18/18 FIR031 FIR10004
FIRST INSURANCE FUNDING
Invoice Amount
Total Check Amt:
6074 10/18/18 JAMCO8 83375
JAMES LE COURT PLUMBING
Invoice Amount
83376
Invoice Amount
Total Check Amt:
6075 10/18/18 S.A001 4273
S.A. LANDSCAPE, INC.

Invoice Amount

4274

Invoice Amount

Amount

Reference

4861 Lago Dr #104- Drywall Repairs

Unit 304- Racoon Ingpection/Installment

Pymt # 4 of 10- Property Policy #CCP 1800156-00

Pmt # 3 of 9-GL/DO/Bond/Umbrella#PCAP009970-0118/C

16542 Blackbeard Ln #304-Inspected Leak

4791 Lago Dr #106-Cabled Common Line

Sep 18- Landscape Maintenance

Bldg. #16521, Unit #105-Replaced Controller

Page 0006
User:STR

G/L Account

5870~COMMON AREA MAINTENANCE

5845-PEST CONTROL

1300-PREPAID INSURANCE

1300-PREPAID INSURANCE

5860-PLUMBING REPAIRS

5860-PLUMBING REPAIRS

5200-LANDSCAPE CONTRACT SERVICE

5240-TIRRIGATION REPAIRS



Run Date: 11/29/18

Check

6076

6077

6078

6079

6080

6081

Date

10/18/18

10/19/18

10/25/18

10/25/18

10/25/18

10/25/18

C314 HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION

Check Register For The Period: 10/01/18 to 10/31/18

09:11
Typ Vendor Invoice
4275
Invoice Amount
Total Check Amt:
SCH032 101618

CANDICE SCHULTZ
Invoice Amount

Total Check Amt:
MAR(O84 101618
MARINERS COVE, INC.
Invoice Amount
Total Check Amt:
BERQO2 183627
BERDING & WEIL, LLP
Invoice Amount
Total Check Amt:
ELEOO1 1694
ROBERT MOSSER DBA
Invoice Amount
1700
Invoice Amount
Total Check Amt:
LA 001 14206
LA CRESTA ENTERPRISES
Invoice Amount
Total Check Amt:
NEWQ01 690715

NEWPORT EXTERMINATING, IN
Invoice Amount

Amount

225.00

6,288.87
6,082.63

Reference

Trimmed (1) Pine & (1) Melaleuca

Reimbursement for Raccoon Pick Up

Reimbursement for 7/27/17 & 8/27/17 Electricity Ba

Sep 18-Professional Services (General)

09/16/18 to 10/15/18-Doorking CellularService (Cab

Checked Electrical at Cabana Gate

(3) Backflow Certificatioms

Oct 18-General Pest Control

Page 0007
User:STR

G/L Account

5245-TREE MAINTENANCE

5845-PEST CONTROL

6010-ELECTRICITY
6010-ELECTRICITY

5010-LEGAL FEES

5837-GATE REPAIRS

5837-GATE REPAIRS

5230-BACKFLOW REPAIRS

5845-PEST CONTROL



Run Date:

Check

11/29/18 - 09:11 €314 HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION

Check Register For The Period: 10/01/18 to 10/31/18

Date Typ Vendor Invoice
693245

Invoice Amount

Total Check Amt:

Grand Total Amt:

No of Checks Written:

Amount

Reference

16581 Grunion #305-One Time Rodent Treatment

Page 0008
User:STR

G/L Account

5845-PEST CONTROL



Run Date: 11/29/18 - 09:11 C314 HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION

Check Register For The Period: 10/01/18 to 10/31/18

Bank Acct: 1202-PACIFIC WESTERN - MONEY MARKET

Check  Date Typ Vendor Invoice Amount Reference
1003 10/08/18 RMIOO1 1136 1,425.00 16512 Blackbeard #101- Patio Post Replacement
THOMAS THOMPSON  mmmmmeeee oo
Invoice Amount 1,425.00
1138 8,225.00 Pool- Clubhouse Wood Repairs
Invoice Amount 8,225.00
Total Check Amt: 9,650.00
Grand Total Amt: 9,650.00

No of Checks Written: 1

Page 0009
User:STR

G/L Account

3030-WOOD REPLACEMENT

3030-WOOD REPLACEMENT



C314 HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSQOCTATION Page 1
Bank Reconciliation For 1002-PACIFIC WESTERN - CHECKING
For the Period 10/01/18 to 10/31/18

Balance Per Bank at 10/31/18 $ 90,672.02

Deposit/Credits in Transit:

Date Amount Date Amount

10/23/18 1,118.32 10/24/18 2,200.40

10/24/18 547.08 10/25/18 3,820.17

10/25/18 547.08 10/25/18 547.08

10/26/18 559.16 10/29/18 6,537.35

10/30/18 547.08 10/31/18 547.08
Total Deposits/Credits in Transit $ 16,970.80

Less Outstanding Checks/Debitsg:

Check No Date Amount Check No Date Amount
7 10/10/18 5,110.35 9 10/30/18 7,585.44
6048 03/26/18 21.54 6049 09/26/18 2,046.00
6058 10/11/18 1,987.00 6074 10/18/18 360.00
6075 10/18/18 5,475.00 6077 10/19/18 12,371.50
6078 10/25/18 5,060.00 6079 10/25/18 164.95
6080 10/25/18 99.00 6081 10/25/18 454.00

Total Outstanding Checks/Debits $( 40,734.78)

Reconciled Bank Balance $ 66,908.04

Beginning General Ledger Balance at 10/01/18 $ 58,519.23

Total Deposits/Credits 94,059.78

Total Checks/Debits ( 91,959.84)

Miscellaneous Adjustments:

Date Reference Amount
10/31/18 Recode Electricity Reimbursement 6,288.87
Total Miscellaneous Adjustments $ 6,288.87
Ending General Ledger Balance at 10/31/18 § ;é:;;;j;;
Reconciled Bank Balance $ 66,908.04

Varilance $ 0.00



PACIFIC WESTERN BANK
P.0. Box 131207
Carlshad, CA 92013-1207
Return Service Requested
00000461-0002809-0001-0006-TIMR8007341023187213 Last statement: September 23, 2018
This statement: October 23, 2018
Total days in statement period: 30
HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION INC

C/0 POWERSTONE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT INC Page 1
OPERATING ACCOUNT 1001679446
HOLD MAIL 2008 (35)

NEWPORT BEACH CA 92660
Direct inquiries to:
949 271-3000

Pacific Western Bank
19200 Von Karman Ave Ste 140
Irvine, CA 92612

Analyzed Checking

Account number 1001679446 Beginning balance $95,622.26

| 18200000~(19¥00000)€ 1 2.81E20 L PEL008HIN] L-9000- 1 000-6082000- | 9700000

Enclosures 35 Total additions 90,530.21
Low balance $68,126.14 Total subtractions 95,480.45
Average balance $94,469.25 Ending balance $90,672.02
Avg collected balance $94,469
CHECKS

Number Date Amount Number Date Amount
6018 09-28 450.00 6057 10-16 1,834.61
6038 * 10-04 149.00 6059 * 10-12 250.00
6039 10-04 697.84 6060 10-16 339.00
6040 10-01 434.84 6061 10-17 5,063.00
6041 10-10 852.50 6062 10-23 1,000.00
6042 10-02 366.35 6063 10-19 2,130.00
6043 10-01 960.00 6064 10-17 208.00
6044 10-05 2,064.00 6065 10-18 562.50
6045 10-02 1,665.19 6066 10-17 318.00
6046 10-03 291.00 6067 10-16 360.63
6047 10-10 2,325.00 6068 10-22 4,569.81
6050 * 10-02 9,966.81 6069 10-16 1,425.00
6051 10-01 1,842.00 6070 10-22 783.00
6052 10-01 2,879.00 6071 10-16 450.00
6053 10-11 1,025.99 6072 10-23 2,694 .66
6054 10-04 16,750.00 6073 10-23 1,573.58
6055 10-09 4.750.00 6076 * 10-23 225.00

6056 10-18 2,558.46 * Skip in check sequence

NAONNNAR Y _ODN2RAG.ANNDH ONNATINMORNANT7A41 0231 R701 A NNONNNAAI N-O0NNNDR 1 4



€18200000-(19¥00000)€ 1 2£81E20 +¥EL008HNI L-9000-2000-1 182000~ 19700000

PACIFIC WESTERN BANK
P.0. Box 131207
Carlsbad, CA 92013-1207

Return Service Requested

HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION INC
October 23, 2018

Page 2
1001679446

DEBITS

Date Description Subtractions

09-24 ' ACH Debit 5,252.61
SO CALIF EDISON PAYMENTS 180924

09-26 ' ACH Debit 1,276.24
HUNTINGTON BEACH UTILITY 180926
3323619

09-26 ' ACH Debit 1,490.99
HUNTINGTON BEACH UTILITY 180926
3323770

09-26 ' ACH Debit 1,566.31
HUNTINGTON BEACH UTILITY 180926
3323769

09-26 ' ACH Debit 1,809.46
HUNTINGTON BEACH UTILITY 180926

: 3323366

09-26 ' ACH Debit 2,329.31
HUNTINGTON BEACH UTILITY 180926 )
3323627

10-23 ' ACH Debit 3,535.09
REPUBLICSERVICES RSIBILLPAY 181023

10-23 ' ACH Debit 4,405.67
SO CALIF EDISON PAYMENTS 181023

CREDITS

Date Description Additions

09-25 ' Courier Deposit 1,833.49

09-27 ' ACH Credit 547.08
PAYLEASE.COM CREDIT 180927
109758228

09-28 ' Courier Deposit 6,071.94

09-28 ' ACH Credit 1,094.16
HARBOUR VISTA HO DUES 180928

10-01 ' Courier Deposit 2,747 .48

10-02 ' Courier Deposit 4,923 .12

10-02 ' ACH Credit 1,147.08
HARBOUR VISTA HO DUES 181002

10-03 ' Courier Deposit 2,128.16

10-03 ' ACH Credit 2,188.32
HARBOUR VISTA HO DUES 181003

10-05 ' Courier Deposit 11,684.06

10-09 ' ACH Credit 18,489.60
HARBOUR VISTA HO DUES 181009

10-10 ' Courier Deposit 7,559.37

10-10 ' ACH Credit 1,118.32

HARBOUR VISTA HO DUES 181010

NONO04A81-000281 1-0002-000NA-TIVRRNN72410221R7212(00NNO0AE T V-00N00PR1 A



PACIFIC WESTERN BANK

P.0. Box 131207

Carlsbad, CA 92013-1207
Return Service Requested

HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION INC

Page 3
October 23,2018 1001679446
Date Description Additions
10-11 ' Courier Deposit 7,628.02
10-11 ' Remote Deposit 25.00
10-11 ' Remote Deposit 70.00
10-11 ' ACH Credit 559.16
PaylLease.com Settlement 181011
000004814805962
10-12 ' Courier Deposit 4,430.70
10-12 ' ACH Credit 516.58
PAYLEASE.COM CREDIT 181012
111730625
10-15 ' Courier Deposit 2,224 .56
10-15 ' ACH Credit 547.08
HARBOUR VISTA HO DUES 181015
10-16 ' Courier Deposit 6,577.28
10-16 ' ACH Credit 559.16
HARBOUR VISTA HO DUES 181016
10-17 ' Courier Deposit 559.51
10-17 ' Remote Deposit 75.00
10-18 ' Courier Deposit 1,063.66
10-18 ' ACH Credit 333.60
HARBOUR VISTA HO DUES 181018
10-18 ' ACH Credit 559.16
PAYLEASE.COM CREDIT 181018
111950286
10-19 ' Courier Deposit 559.16
10-22 ' Courier Deposit 559.16
10-23 ' Courier Deposit 1,087.08
10-23 ' ACH Credit 1,064.16
PAYLEASE.COM CREDIT 181023
1120808685
DAILY BALANCES
Date Amount  Date Amount  Date Amount
09-23 9562226 10-03 85,722.98 10-16 114,438.30
09-24 90,369.65 10-04 68,126.14 10-17 109,483.81
09-25 92,203.14 10-05 77,74620 10-18 108,319.27
09-26 83,730.83 10-09 91,48580 10-19 106,748.43
09-27 8427791 10-10 96,985.99 10-22 101,954.78
09-28 90,994.01 10-11 104,242.18 10-23 90,672.02
10-01 87,625.65 10-12 108,939.46
10-02 81,697.50 10-15 111,711.10




PACIFIC WESTERN BANK
P.0. Box 131207
Carlsbad, CA 92013-1207

Return Service Requested

HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION INC Page 4
October 23, 2018 1001679446

OVERDRAFT/RETURN ITEM FEES

Total for Total
this period year-to-date
Total Overdraft Fees $0.00 $0.00
Total Returned ltem Fees $0.00 $0.00

§18200000-(19700000)€ L 2281£20 L PELOO8HINI L-9000-€000-8 £ 82000- 19700000

Thank you for banking with Pacific Western Bank

NOONOARY D024 R ONOV-ONCA-TIMRANOT7RA1 0012724 U NONONARTN-ONNNNORT &



461
Account Number 1001679446
Page 50f 10

e - - 006018 HARBOUR VISTA HOA 006038
TTAIOUR VISTA HOA CHECK O, | CHEGK DATE | VENDOR NO.
CHECK DATE /0 PARSIOHE PROPERSY RUNT PALITIC VESTERH aAi. /0 PRUERSTONE PROPERTY MOAT PACIF(S VESTERG BASK
FO BOX 15446 875 DOVE ST SUITE 100 PO BOK 15646 £95 BUVE 5Y SULTE 100
09/06/18] FELUO2 | swirk win e 01735 MEVTORT BEACH Ch 92660 006038 | 09/26/18| RCTU06 | SwrA ava ca %2735 NEWFQRY BEACH €A D240
w030/ s0-3820/1222
CHECK AROUIT CHEeR Ao
\+FQUR HUNDRED FIFTY DOLLARS and 00 CENTS ++CME HUNDRED FORTY-NINE DOLLARS and 00 CENTS
E¥a31%%450 .00 hEFXAXILG, OF
\xFELDEOTT LEE PAGANO & CANFIELD*** . .
PaY ATTORNEY AT LAW PAY & ++*ACTION DUCT CLEANING COMPRNYE+%4*
lame o 23161 MILL CRESK DR. 4300 _ Gabmnos 1719 M. BRIGANTIHE LANE Muetetee iy
o LAGUIA HILLS CA 92653 VILLA FARK CA 92867 )
THE BACK OF Ti#s CHEEK MUST CONTAIN A TRUE*SECUIT WATERARK 07 13010 THE BACH OF THis CHECK HUST CGHTAY AYRUE “SECURITY* WATERAARK O I5.VOD, .
. .
wOOBA BN 1 1E22IR 007 100LE7ALLES #OOBOIBW # k222382008 100 BEPILLEN

09/28/2018 6018 $450.00 10/04/2018 6038 $149.00

— 1
xg Kg
|2
18901 | 4 uilbe
5% 2 H BhilHGE
i K wlm
gi@ ; 7 6: ng
e 3 ¢ w
. SR H Y3
v ) . ~:‘:'_‘ 'é ;‘g;
22 o %
EE: 4
A5

HARBOUR VISTA HOA 006039 [ NARDOUR VISTA HOA 006040
CHECK NO, | CHECK DATE | VENDOR NO.
€70 POVERSTONE PACPERYY HCHY PACIFIC MESTERY RARK CGHECK NO. | GHECKDATE | VENDOR NO. €0 POUERS1OKE PROPERTY WOMT PACIFIC VESTERN BANK
PO 30% & DOVE §1 SUITE 100 PG BOX 154 895 DOVE 5T SULTE 100
006039 | 09/26/18| AQuOCT SANTA KA Ch 92735 NEVPORT BEACH €A 92640 006040 | 09/26/18| RENOO7 SANTA ANA TA 92735 NEMPORY BEACH CA 52660
0-3820/1222 90-3820/ 1222
¥*SIX HUNDRED NINETY-SEVEN DOLLARS and B4 CENTS CHECK OUT *+FOUR HUNDRED THIRTY~FOUR DOLLARS and 84 CENTS
- basessrgon, gq baavteng3q.8a
AN
folue  ***AQUATIC BALANCE, INC.sssdssassues PAY +AYBENRICH SERVICE THCK %44k et snshss

TOTHE
ORDEROF 310 EAST GOETZ ompEmoe 3190 AIRFORT LOOP DR. STE. G ’
SANTA ANA CA 92707 Dususte COuTA MESR Th 92626 I’qu,w./nb)(
{

THE BACK OF YHIS EHECK MUST CONTAIN ATRUE “S ECURITY *WATERNARK OR 16 VOID THE BACK OF THIS CHECK MUST COHTA) A TRUE “SECUAN Y WAYERMANK Ot 1§ YOI

£18200000-(L9700000)E 12481 €20 L¥e/008HINI L-2000-$000-5 182000- L 9700000

FODRO3Se GRZEZIA000 MDIEPILLEN - L eOOsDLO 212223820070 WO0EBETAULEN
10/04/2018 6039 $697.84 10/01/2018 6040 $434.84
. T 2
g Seq: 110 3 g
Batch: 224083 2 8 K 1 g
Date: 10/03/18 29 g 3G 1ol 2
i H EEINIE
= Gz 3,
‘ it i3 |2 —_ Ll dEigdl
L] : RN RS
et HEH
Gz z 28| 45788
HRdRes R EgF
& 3 9% o 3
SR R
& E8
z ®g
8 . N ]
- HARBOUR VISTATIOA  ~ 006041 HARBOUR VISTA HOA 006042
GHEGK KO, | GHECKDATE | VENDCR HO. €/0 VOUERSTONE FROPERTY MGHT PACIFIC WESTERY BAKK CHECKNO. | CHECK DATE i VENDORMO. £/0 POMERSICHE FROPERTY KGNY PACIFIC VESTERN BARK
70 BX 15446 425 Dove 5T SULTE 100 - PO 80G 15486 295 BOVE ST SUITE 180
006041 | 09/26/18) BEROO2Z | SATA A CA 92735 NEFORY DEACH CA 92660 006042 09/25/18} COB00T | soura WA A 92735 NEWPORT BEACE CA 92880
i 90-30204 1222 90382011222
*ETGHT HUNDRED FIFTY-THO DOLLERS and 50 CENTS A +THREE HUNDRED SIXTY-SIX DOLLARS and 35 CENTS [—creck wiount_]

Bhikxsdagn2 50

fih 48 a44366,35

PAY PAY

Fo¥ie  ***EERDING & WEIL, LLD##bstoasxsssss ++#COSTA MESA LOCK & KEYA+s#ataettss

oRDEROF 2175 N. CALIFORNIA BLVD. #500 ugerse 'y Oleoe 1093 W. BAKER SULTE fC ieaspoe ity
4 VALNUT CRREK CA 94596 7 CoSTA MESA CA 92626 i

THE BACK OF 11415 CHECK NUST CONTAN ATRUE "BECURFTY" WATERMATIK OT1 18 VOID THE BACK OF THIS CHECK MUST CONTAIN A THUE "SECURITY"WATERHARK OR (5 VOID

,

MOABOL A 122238 2008 MO B PALLEN rODEDL2S 24222382000 A0DMB2GkLEN

10/10/2018 6041 $852.50 10/02/2018 6042 $366.35

X

ISHOER

FUIH ISHOANT

oxeumad o XWeR RAR

ATU5 S TEoaq I5K
| 343 Mo3HO [

&7 Trex ¥ ButpasE |

N3 150450
SRS
1538311 JOINVE

TR NG PV RO O STEH
ANTEIL ROTIE KOIS MO GWYLS TLHiM LON OO

LISQdImEI:

ONNONALY N0 a1 B.NNNA_OONE. TINMBGNN72A1 0034 Q794 NNNNANACY Y ANNANANG 47



461
Account Number 1001679446

Page 6 of 10

SR VISTA H 006043
CHECKNG. | CHEGK DATE | VENDOR NG, | JVARTIOUR VISTA KOA
£4D POUERSTONE PROPERTY HGNT PACIFLE KESTEAN BAHK
PO 60K 15446 195 DOVE ST SUETE
008043 | 05/26/18 CRAGO4 | sakta AsA CA 92735 NENPORY BEACH [A 92680

$0-3820/1222

CHECK AMOUNY

24 +960, 00

#*NINE HUNDRED BIXTY DOLLARS and 00 CENTS

NFEGAM CRANDALLAF#A#¥athsdd bhrhenichw

;é\;ug CRANDALL' S PLUMBING

OADER OF 18251 GOTHARD STRERT, #102 mtﬂl/ll nW
111’*( HUNTINGTON BEACH CA 92648 U
2500 415

THE UACK OF THI3 CHECK MUST CONTAIN A TRUE *SECURITY " WATERMARK OR 15 VOID

HARBOUR VISTA HOA 006044
CHEGKNO, | CHECK DATE | VENDORNO. €/0 POVERSTONE PROPERTY RGRT PAGIFIC WESTERN 3ANK
- O boX B95 DOVE $1 SUITE 100
006044 | 03/26/18; DIVOUZ | shnlh kik oA 92035 EWPORT BEATH CA 92880
- 90-3820/ 1222
#*THO THOUSAND SIXTY-FOUR DOLLARS and 00 CENTS CHECKAMOUNT
ke*ak2,064.00

';SYME A44DIVERGLFIED WATERSCAPES, INCraw#
ORDER OF 27324 CAMINO CAPISTRANO #213
LAGUNA NIGUEL CA 22677

Huiris I'n'[\)f

THE BACK OF THIS GHECK MUSY CONTAIN A TRUE "SECURNY WATERMARK OR 15 VOID.

*BOBOL3e HA2IZIAIOOMIE ADD B IRLLEN

FOOE0LLY HEE2EAR00G MODABTILLEY
<
10/01/2018 6043 $960.00 10/05/2018 6044 $2,064.00
- e et s N g
. 8 ! , 8
g0 3 g H
28 2 H AN 2t @ =
33 m 4 el g
‘ !E o4 m 5, m
y . SR T £l 2
g9 m . ﬂﬂg 2L13
= 3 N CEgnilE keld
ZE LY eable B
28 5 ! + el Bl
. E§ = - a3 B218
- A e |s pR g
:2 Rl
- e ¥
24 =
B . r g 3
,5. a - % %
~
* -
MARBOUR VISTA TIOA 006045 ‘HARBOUR VISTA HOA 006046 W
NO. | CHECK DATE 0.
CHEGK H \TE | VEHBORNO: | /0 poveastone proeensy Hoxt PACIFIC VERTERM Mok GHECK NQ. | CHEGK DATE VENDQRNO‘J €70 POMRSIONE PAOPERTY WONT PACIFIC VERTERN BANK
P i Y5 LOVE ST STE 100 PQ 80X T544d 295 DUVE 51 SUTTE W4
006045 | 09/26/18] ELEQOL { siuta auh €A 62135 HEWPOAT BEACH €A 92040 . 006046 {09/26/18| FENOOS | sanra awa ca 92735 HEVPORT BEACH CA 92650
90382071222 so-snetytae
++ONE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED SIXTY-FIVE DOLLARS «*THO HUNDRED NINETY-ONE DOLLARS and 00 CENTS

and 19 CENTS

Brese) 665,19
_MMBL__’

THE BACK OF THiS CHECK MUST CONTAIN A TRUE “EECURITY" WATERUARK OA 15 VoIO)

AH4ROBERT MOSSER DEA®*#*# &k wikskh bbb
ELECTRONIC DOOR & GRTE
12652 NUTWOOD STREET B
GARDEN GROVE CA 92840

Waaka %297, 00

PAYE  ***FENN TERMITE AND PEST CONTROLA k++
OhmeRoF 7322 VAINUT AVE,

BURNA PARK CA 80620-1760

VMMMMX

THE BACK OF THIS CHECK MUST CONYAIN A TRUE “SECURITY WATERKMAAK OR IS VOID

wOOLOLS 1222362000 I0CARTILLES

#O0BDLEN EEEEIB 2008 MOOLE7SLLER
10/02/2018 6045 S1,665.19 10/03/2018 6046 $291.00
D xvé' xﬂ
Seq: 54 \ g
Batch: 158355 & a E g '0 g
- Date: 10/01/18  [B3 i g gs HEME]
HeE R LT RIS
5] S a
g & E7 Bag| B3k &
52 R:p] SN EE N
- 53 a7 {ad PR
53 ¢ 58 P XJ8 RE
034 1701718 RSN Fm oz @GRERS
§RA3H C2iYtERpEEAL ) 28 S i =g GBI IESR
195, Javkani valls 71 - 2 Bl s & 4278
fdeR Grhes Miek 54 CAZVIZE P 55 m |¢ 2 h eT B
~finl8 %E o 50 2
E2 815 ez @) {8
48 5 {8 e 5
. ga|% £e
+ = =
) )
VISTA HOA 006047 HARBOUR VISTA HOA 006050
° ha. { K OATE R NO. /D POVERSTONE PROPERTY HENT PAGIFIL VESTERN 3AuX GHECK ND, | CHECKDATE | VENDOR 0. C/0 PONERSTONE PROPERTY RART PACEFC MESTERN BANX )
P BOX 15446 A95 DOVE £7 SUIE 100 B PO 30X 15446 95 DAVE ST SUITE 100
006047 —l 09/26/181 JAMOOS | sma Kia o w2735 NEWPORY BEACY TA 92660 005050 | 09/26/18] KOHDOL | skuth ANk rh 92735 AEWPORT BEACH CA 92650

90-3820/1222
CHEGK AMOUNT

P***+2,325,00

Mwwmg

*#THO THOUSAND THRER HONDRED TWENTY-FIVE DOLLARS
and 00 CENTS

*k*JAMES LE COURT PLUMBINGH¥tiwswes

"I,SYI‘HE UHL ENTERPRISES INC.
ORDEAOF 27176 B

POOTHILL RANCH CA 82610

THE BACK OF YHIS GHECK MUST CONTAIN A TAUE “SECURITY " WATERMARK OR 15 VOID.

90-3820/ 1222
++NINE THOUSKND NINE HUNDRED SIXTY-S8IX DOLLARS : W

: ,

sty

THE BACK OF THIS CHECK NUST GONTAIN ATAUE "SECURITY" WATERMARK OR 1§ OIO

'nu»;omz INC h4A K& AR Ebh kb b5 AdaaFEbbRR
P.0. BOX 894156
LOS ANGELES CA 50189-4156

FAY
TOTHE
ORDER OF

mOoeaL e 1222382008 W0 LETRLLES

: |
10/10/2018 6047 82,325.00
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25 4 4
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H E; %’ 'Cl)’ ’T)
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i 58 O Ran
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£33

#DOROSDY 1i22238 00 D0 MB7PSLLES

10/02/2018 6050 $9,966.81
For 031100209 1001118 LAXHONE ' e
DeposiCiank A, 0859012 g
Only  Hew Caste DE 15252
158 660477 027 DOD 650477.20.40-DOB/OSO0-008 ,a;,
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618200000-(L9¥00000)€1+ 2281 €20 H7EL008HNIL-9000-G000-4 82000~ L 9700000

’*ONE THOUSAND BIGHT HONDRED FORTY-TVO DOLLARS
and ©0 CENTS

PAl & A*ASTRATRGIC SANTTATION SVCG#Hs##+*tr
ORDEACE 25801 OBRERO DRIVE #11
-MISSTON VIEJO CA 92691

- ARBOUR VISTA HOA (06051
GHECK NO. | CHECK DATE | VENDOR HO, AR 15T4,110A
10 PO TONE FREPERTY (AT PALIELC VESIEEN BRI
P00 [
LOOSOS?L 99/26/18] STROO4 | smiia m CA 92r35 NEWPORT BEACK CA 92650
90202011222
GHECK AMDUNT

Ax3¥1,042,00] |

THE BACK OF THIS GHECK MUST CONTAIN ATRUE “SECURITY"WATERMARK OR I8 VIO

l’luxzquB/

461
Account Number 1001679446
Page 7 of 10

HANBOUR VISTA HOA 006052
/0 PORERSTONE Pl@fl" KaRE PAGEFIC VESTERY JANC

PO EOX \5“6 o Lt 495 DOVE ST SUSTE 100
‘ a06052 | 10/01/18] CLADO3 sAuu Jon o T NELRORT BEACH CA 92660

| eneckno. creox oate | veronno.

L’u W e e e v 90382071222

CHECK AMOUNT

pexera, 879,00

**TH0 THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED SEVENTY-NINE DOLLAR
and 00 CENTS

:3‘;"5 *% *POWERSTONE PROPERTY MGMT* %% éx»x ¥+
CROEROF 9060 IRVINE CENTER DRIVE #200 Uhitde
IRVINE CA 92618

THE BACK OF THIS GHECK HUST CONTAIN A TRUE “SECURITY" WAYERIIRTIK GI TS VO

PODBOS M TAPRTIBAODG AODLE?RLLEN

wONeRGe® L2 22IRA00N A00IETILLET

o | IS—
10/01/2018 6051 $1,842.00 10/01/2018 6052 $2,879.00
< »
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CHECK NO, | CHECKDATE | VENDOR HO. HMARKQUIL VISTA 104 006053 CHEGK NO. | CHECKDATE | VENDOR NGO, HABOOR VISTA HOA 006054
- _ xﬂ‘;:\‘f’lalgﬁ PROSERTY RCAT ’;":{I):E"g‘gl‘l?:;o ) o :g\-f;:)zﬂ[ PROGERTY HCHT FACIFIC \ngEM BANK
70 B it 2795 DOfE SUITE 100
006053 | 10/03/18] ENCOO3 SAVIA AMA CA 92735 NEWPCAT KEACH CA P2860 006054 10/03/18} HARO34 SANTA VA CA 92735 HEWPORT BEACH Ch 92660
92382071222 90-3620/1222
+30NE THOUSAND THENTY-FIVE DOLLARS and 99 CENTS CHECK AMOUNT, ++GTXTEEN THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED FI¥TY DOLLARS GHEGK AtOUNT
k+v441,025.99 and 00 CENTS vav16,750
44 4HARGOUR VISTA HOAR®> 4 A%aknsastari
ey '*'El'mnghzi“ EXTINGUISHER SERVI#1* h fan i ©/0 POWERSTONE 'PROPERTY MGHT
ORDEROF 1320 36TH STREET TIyiny; 9060 IRVINE CEMTER DR #200
LOS ANGELES CA 90021 ’YL'?’( ORDERCF  TRVINE CA 92618 # h\uuumvxu
THEBACK OFTH3 CHECK MUST CONTAIN ATRUE "SECURITY: WATERARK DR 1S V01D, THE SAGK OF THIS CHECK HUET CONTAVE A TRUE - SECURTT Y WATERBARK On T VoD
NOOEOS3 L22238200i0 LODMB?ALLENY #OOB0SLW GL22aid20m: D0k ILLE
10/11/2018 6053 $1,025.99 10/04/2018 6054 $16,750.00
. g |8
= i o 13l 5 RE
) 3 2 i i LN
H2 i i a3 EEl T
. R 1 BEE 10F
HE=T] H ' G Be R
H i gﬁ ! i Ll
&
5 a1 i i £ 2y
) 52 @ S HiIE 29 O & m
! G “r . =R i
. R R . e
I U 3o A
il § CEEB) g
g 19era o
- 3 - grd
! b5
VISTA HOA G06055 HARBOUR VISTA HOA 006056
CHRGKNO. | CHECK DATE | VENIORNO: | 610 rxustone exovsery sotr PACIFIC VESIERH GKX. CHECKNO. | GHECK DATE | VENDORNO. | aourosrane saovary it PRCLFIE VESTERM B
y £0 BOX 15446 DOVE ST SUITE 100 70 80X 15446 pouistadend 53“5 :;G
408055 |10/03/18] RMIOOL SANTA AN TA 92735 . HELPORT BEACH CA 92660 006056 | 20/11/18] AQUOOT SHATA Ak € 90725 KEPORY BEACH CA 92660

#**FODR THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED FIFTY DOLLARS
and 00 CENTS

HEXTHOMAS THOMPEON# &% 5k k& hx kb kh k4

RERL ESTATE MOLD INSPECTION
5003 COLDBROOK AVE

BHkkra, 780,00

90-3820/ 1202

CHECK AMOUNT

LAKEHOOD CR 90713

THE BACK OF THIS CRECK MUST CONTAIN ATRUE "SECURITY- WATERMARK DR IS VOIO
WODEOES® Rk 23382008 W0AETHLLE"

90-3820/1222
CHECK AMOUNT

r

THE BACK OF THIS CHECK MUST COKTAIN A TAUE “SEGUATY" WATERMARK OR 15 YOI
*O0BUSE® L h22E382000 MWOIE7ILLES

#«TWO THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY-EIGHT DOLLARS
and 46 CENTS

N \AAAQUATIC BALANCE, INC,skrhssssrens .
ORDER OF 310 BAST GOETZ
SANTA ANA CA 92707

10/09/2018 6055

10/18/2018 6056 $2,558.46

i doproms e o

$4,750.00
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461
Account Number

Page

1001679446
8 of 10

**ONE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED THIRTY-FOUR DOLLARS
and €1 CENTS

:‘A)‘;Hl: *##% ¢ BENRICH SERVICE INCH#4%&¥sersrrns
GRDER OF 3190 ATRPORT LOOP DR, STE. G

COSTA MBSA CA 92626

PACITIC WESTERN TAXK

GHECKNO. | GHEGK DATE | Voo no, | JARDOUR VISTA HOA
/0 POERSIONS FLGHERTY s mairc
PO 80X 151

006057 | 10/11/18| BENOO7 | sis AvA A 92735

WEVPORT BEACH CA 92660

7%@&&&Q//

006057

ST SUiTE 100

90-3020/1222
CHECK AMOUNT

¥hex] 93461

THE BACK OF THIS GHEGI HUSY CONTAIN A TRUE "SECUAIVY™ WATERIARK OR i% VOID

-] HARDOUR VISTAHOA 006059
CHECKNO. DATE ki £/0 PRIERSTONE PRIPERTY NINT PACIFIC UESTERN BANK
FO BOX 13446 195 DOVE ST SUITE 00
006059 | 10/11/L6| CLAOO3 | sauta AHk ch 92735 REVPORT BEALH CA 92660

40382071222
GHEGK AMGLNT
Beatx$4260,00

TIHE BACK 07 TS CHEGK 1UST CONTAIN A TRUE "SECURITY " WATENMARK OR 1500

#4970 HUNDRED FIFTY DOLLARS and 00 CENTS

*#xPOWERSTONE PROPERTY MGUTH*44*kdws
9060 IRVINE CENTER DRIVE {1200
IRVINE CA 92618

PAY
TOTHE
ORDER OF

*DOBOS? HL22238 8001 LODABT7ILLE wO0BDSY MLZZAIAZO0GE 0D IBTTHLEN
10/16/2018 6057 $1,834,.61 10/12/2018 6059 $250.00
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HARDOUR YISTA HOA 006060 4 VISTAHOA + 0060
GHECKNO. | GHEGK DATE | VENDOR NO. ©/0 POERSTONE PROPERTY RGAT PACIFIC LESTERN BARK OHEGK RO, | GHECK DATE. RKO. €/0 POEASIONE PROPERTY KEHT PACIFIC VESTERK BANC
90 BOK 15446 255 00VE 51 SUIJE 100 - PO 8L 15486 a7 GOVE ST SUTE 100
006060 | 10/11/18] CRAOG4 | swmn miA oo 92733 HEUPORY BEACH CA 52640 006061 |20/11/18] DIVOOZ | snuvh At CA 72735 NEWPORT BEACX CA 72440
';’0('0 {?3070 $0-3620/1222 ’) 90-3820/ 1222
#ATHREE HUNDRED THIRTY-NINE DOLLARS and 0D A4PIVE THOUSAND SIXTY-THREE DOLLARS and 00 . CHECK AMOUNT
CENTS kisaserdzn, 00 CENTS pre*e5,063.00
oAy #HHGAM CRANDALLA# 4+ 4% s antxstadbahnss )
ToTHE CRANDALL’ 8 PLUMBING . Fo%e  t++DIVERSIFIED WATERSCAPES, INCk#*+ '
ORDEROF 18291 GOTHARD STREET, #102 ORDERAOF 27324 CAMINO CAPISTRANG $213 5
HUNTINGTON BEACH CA 52648 LAGUNA NIGUEL CA 92677 . £z
'
THE BACK OF THIS CHECK MUST CONTAIN A TIUE “SECUNITY" WATERMARK OR IS VOID J \ THE BACK OF THIS CHECK MUST CONTAIN A TRUE "SECURITY* WATERMARK DR 1S YO
COOROEDR 1222382000 JOOLE PILLER K GODBORLY ©AFZE362000 MOOAETHNNES
10/16/2018 6060 $339.00 10/17/2018 6061 $5,063.00
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MARBOUR VISTA HOA 006062 ™\ TARBOUR VISTA TI0A 006063
K DAT VENDOR NG.
CHECKDONTR | VENODRNO. £/0 POERSIONE PROVERTY MGAT PACIFLC VESIERR AKX CHECK O | CHECKDMTE o, T/0 POERSICHE PROTERTY HONY TACIFIC MESTERH OAVE T

PO ROM 154%8 BYS BONE ST SutTE 100 box 15446 B9S DOVE ST SULTE 109

006062 |10/11/18) ELEOOL | saxth ank ch v27ss REFIRT EEACH CA 92840 006063 | 10/11/18| FELOG2 | saN1A MA cA 92755 VEWORT BEACH £A 92650

90382075222
CHECK AMDUNT
pari®l, 000,00

— il

#¢ONE THOUSAND DOLLARS and 00 CENTS

444ROBERT MOSSER DBAA 44 khhaeandnesss
YOTHI ELECTRONIC DOOR & GATE

12692 NUTHOOD STREET B

GARDEN GROVE CA 392840

THE DACK OF THIS CHECK MUST CONTAIR ATAUE “SECURIY" WATERMARK OR 15 VOID
POOBOE Y 1312223820010 MOOLE 7194 LEW

9330071222
CHECK AOUNT
B¥ea42,130.00
Pty aly—
/)

THE BAGK OF THIS GHECK NUST CONTAIN ATRUE "SEQUINTY WATERMARK OR 1SYOID

*+TW0 THODSAND ONE HUNDRED THIRTY DOLLARS and
00 CENTS

++*PELDSOTT LEE PAGANQ & CANFIELD**¢
ATTORNEY AT LAY
23161 MILL CREEK DR. §300
LAGUNA HILLS CA 52653

“ODBOB3F 114222382000 00 ME7ALLES
10/23/2018 6062 $1,000.00 10/18/2018 6063 $2,130.00
i‘g - o]
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461
Account Number 1001679446
Page 9 of 10

HARBOUR VISTA HOA 0060064
GHECK NO. | GHECK DATE | VENDOR KO,

/0 PVERSTORE FRUPERTY HOMT PACIFIC WESTERH BAKK

PO BOX 1544 BY5 00VE 67 SUITE 100
006064 |10/11/18| FENODS SAITA ANA CA 92735 HEVRORT SEACH CA 52663

9-3820/1222

Eett44£208,00

o

#*TWO HUNDRED EXGHT DOLLARS and 00 CENTS

:éyme *~+FENN TERMITS AND PEST CONTROL*# &+
ORDER OF 7322 WALNDT AVE,
BUENA PARK CA 90620-1760

THE BACK OF THIS CHECK MUBT GONTAIN A TRUE “SEGURITY“ WATERMARK ORS YOID.

wOOBOBLY HAZE2IBR00N ID0IBTILLEN

P, ’C oxonre [vEnmon o, [1ARBOUR VISTA HOA 006063
l - | o Z| c/0 pouERSTONE TROPERTY HOHT PAGIFIC VESTERH BANK
PO 80X 15446 95 DOVE ST SUIME 106
006065 |10/11/18] JAMOOS | sunis Au A 9238 REWOZT BEACH CA Q2640
90-382071222

##FIVE HUNDRED SIXTY-TWO DOLLARS and 50 CENTS

GHECK AMOUNT
«A442%562 .50

THE BACK OF THIS CHECK HUST CONTAIN A YAUE “SECURITY* WATERHARK OR 13V0:
WOOBOBS® 1Zk2223A 2004 I00LARTILLEN

pay  **4JBMES LE COURT PLUMBING *¥strssws
JoTHE JHL ENTERPRISES INC.
ORDER OF 27176 BURBARK

FOOTHILL RANCH CA 92610

10/17/2018 6064 $208.00

10/18/2018 6065 S$562.50
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243 35400 |
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HARB 2 006066
CHEGKNO. | CHEGK DATE | VENDOR NO. OUR VISTA HOA i
C/0 POVERSTONE PROFERTY KCNT PACTFIC WESTERM BAXK

Fo BOX 15456 895 DOYE Y SULTE 100
006066 [ 10/11/18[ NEWOQL [ SANra AWk €A 92735 NEVRORT BEATK CA 92660

A, 90-3020/8222 -
+#THREE HUNDRED EIGHTEEN DOLLARS and 00 CENTS CHECK NOUHT
N Eenridan]

0

:’gvmls +++NEWPORT EXTERMINATING, INC. ##xktw .
ORDEROF 16661 MILLIKAN AVENUE : M(Z Vi
IRVINE CA 92606 : L

THE BACK OF THIS GHECK MUST CONTAIH A TAUE “RECURITY WATERMARK OF 13 VOIY

T WODEO&E® CAE22IA 200G LODIGTALLEN

10/17/2018 6066 $318.00

VISTA 006067
GHECKNO, | GHEGK DATE | VENDGR KO, HANBOUR VISTA HOA -

J /0 PUIERSTOUE PROPERTY HONT PACIFIC LESTERN TN
PO X 15646 B75 DOVE ST SUITE 100
0DBO67 |10/11/18] PEROOS | saima aiA cA 92735 EVRORT HEACH CA 92640

90-30620/1222

#*ATKREE HUNDRED SIXTY DOLLARS and 63;CENTS

FA¥4e  **PERSONAL TOUCH CLEANING INC,*#d s
ohoEROF 3531 B, MIRALOMA AVE, SUITE B
ANAHEIM CA 52806

)

THE DACK OF THIS CHECK MUST CONTAH A TRUE “SECURST ORIGVOM
COOLOE?E KRE223B20000 ADOAB?SLLEN ’ .

10/16/2018 6067 $360.63

x B <2
8 8
2 ES
g0l 8 HERE
25 £ H 23 @ =
e i g 62 8
35 o " 25 O
33 A Ay X
2 7 e
N TE T 3
3t & EE]
b = =
b = | i 5
38 G 2 5
i 2 i §
. £
i £hn
=2 o 2% O
i 8 FElo]
£ B e o
] B
4
~ L
R 006069,
TIA] e HSEAIIOA
[ CHECK NO, | CHECK DATE { VENDOR KO RBOUR VISTA HOA 006068 CRECK TG, | GHEGKDATE | VENDOR MO,
:(I‘O!m;x:ﬂi PROPERTY KGAT S PACEFIC WESTERN mANX ©/0 POLRSTONE PROPERTY HONT :sg"m VESTERN BA‘::@
865 DOVE 1 SulTe 100 PO B 1546 . DovE 31 SULTE
006068 | 10/11/18] RATOOL | saxra Aua €A 92735 .. REMPORT QEACH CA 92650 006069 | 10/21/18| RMIOOL | swata anh cA 92725 HEVPORY BEACH CA 02660
N ‘ 90-3020/1222 - . 90-3820/1222

Frexx4 569.81

THE BACK DF TH/S EHEGK MUSY CONTAIN A YHUE “SECURTY*WATERUARK QR 18 VOID

. *MFOUR THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED SIXTY-WINE DOLLARS
¢ and B CENTS

PAYWE  ¥**RAINBOW DISPOSAL CO. INC. #¥revsas
ompEroF  P.O. BOX 78829 )
PHOENIX AZ 85062

POOROBE" 1L22VIB IO, MOLABTSLLES

++*ONE THQUSAND FOUR HUNDRED THENTY~FIVE DOLLARS
and 00 CENTS,

Ay AHETHOMAS THOMPSONS* hhkhd kdk kdek s hkd & '
TOTHE REAL ESTATE HOLD INSPECTION ,
ompEROF 5003 COLDBNOOK AVE '

LAKEWQOD Ch 90713

WOOBOBGe L2238 20018 WIOLEPRLLEN

10/22/2018 - 6068 $4,569.81

10/16/2018 6069 $1,425.00
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) 1CL Deposil 1o JPMorgan Chase . [
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461
Account Number 1001679446
Page 10 of 10

CHECK NG, | GHECK DATE | VENDOR NO, HAIBOUR VISTA 10X . | CHEOR DATE | VENDORNO. YISTA HOA 006071
- - - Sl pachSIG TRORIT G gty Sk oo 10 PTG POpenY 1 BACIFLC T
) . o
006070 {10/11/18| 8PRO0E SANIA AfA T 92735 L HEWPURY HEACH CA 72580 O BOK 15404 DOVE ST SUNTE 10

006071 |10/11/18] URBOOS | sata At cA 93135 RERPORT BEACH CA 52680

90-3620/3222

- N . N 98-3920/222
" w ' CHECK AMOUNT B
+*SEVEN HUNDRED BIGHTY-THREE DOLLARS and 00 " - [ ChGK AdoURT | ++FOUR HUNDRED FIFTY DOLLARS and 00 CENTS GHEGK AVOUNT
CENTS ) Basexnw783, 00 : Brexkt k450,00

+*+5PECTRUM PROPERTY SERVICES*#*a#it .

T Boﬁtixq.gcasvcsa . — ﬁﬁ/ﬁ')&éf}x/

THE BACK OF THIS CHECK MUST CONTAIN ATRUE “SECURITY" WATERRARK OR IS ¥

. 5 R
e DBA URBAN WILDLIFE TRAPEING -
ORDERop 3389 GLENMARK DR . %” /L@(/
BACIOENDA. HEIGHTS CA 51745 %

“TilE BAGK OF THIS GHECK 1AUST GOHFAIN ATRUE "SECUTSTY" V/ATERIARK OR (S VOID
POORD7OM SL2E23A200N ODME7IkLES . wO0RO7? LY 2 L2RRIBEDME W00 k& THLLAN
10/22/2018 6070 $783.00 10/16/2018 6071 8$450,00
R e
by . - 20 N
g 2 . i a g2
i £ 35 3 3
u . SRR
25 CEEHEH
2| K3 LY
Sl 35 mBpaNE
i e
L By . H gg zV4c8:
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dag ég B §§; §
=1 oG
¥ g §§ L gEnd i
G5
2 E %8
g 8 "3
8
8 :
T 0 . AR . — B e N
GHEGKNO, | GHEGK DATE | veron o, | TARBUUR VISTA HOA o072 GHECK ND. | GHEGKDATE | VENDORNO. VISTATION, . 5 (TR 0060;’3
/0 POVERSTORE PROPERTY NGAT PRCIFIC VESTERN BARY S, 2 POIEBIUE 'KW!K'T m TMIFIC WESTERN BANX -,
PO BOX 15444 B9 DOVE ST SWIIE 100 N R ] o mox 1546 s 5 DOVE $T SUNE 00
006072 |10/1.8/10] DONOOB | swia aua ca serss NEWPORT BEACH CA 92660 - 0060]3 19/13/18 FIRO3L. | saufa MATAOZDS * ° St umm BEACH CA 92640 f
S ® so-3z0n222 d- oo : . ' 10 e v
«*TWO THOUSAND STX WUNDRED NINETY-FOUR DOLLARS-T ™ .

and 66 CENTS v hssea, 694,66 " and.58 CENT:

e ".(':'1,573.53

PAY\e  %4+DB INSURANCE COMPANY, LID***#ate+
ORDEROF PO BOX 513885
105 ANGELES CA 50051-3885 W Ty T e

1ng “"FIRET INSURAHCB \FUN‘D Neﬁﬂtttgatg
| ORDEROF - PO BOx 7000 ... I
CAROL S'K‘REAM IL 60197 000

/ém:’w

-
"THE BRCK 0 g ancxuuerNmH AmuE'sEcuWWMERqu DRISVOID .

THE BACK DF THIS CHECK MUST GOYAN A TRUE ~SECURITY” WATERMARK OR IS Y010
tODBO? 3" RAZEZIAI00G AODAG7RLLE®

wOORO 73 ':lEE{EBE EUU" XUDI-E?‘:“-’-«EI' -7 [
' C Ny 1
10/23/2018 6072 $2,694.66 10/23/2018 6073 $1 573.58
; ! =2 o
i) A D g
~ H 7 i g
. . LE O o M 2 il
‘ AR { LNAR
2q X LR o o
s . B3 H R
i i A Thug R
iy ' =k i 2
‘(}’Si{i' IT 1O, ACCT OF PAYER ;5 8 i 28
;}§§§§ ek or EhoorszhEnT s ]" £ E
“‘iiii }URRANTEED 24D-IBX 513885 R N 328
it : s o e
il r ¥E ¢
s i B ] *
v I H b~y
- ‘ T 005076
HAIUOUR VISTA HOA .
CHECK HO, | CHECK DATE | VENDOR NO. /0 PERSTONE PROPERTY KONT PACFLE WESTERY EARK
5 . 95 DavE 67 SUITE 100

14
006076 | 10/18/18] SCHO32 | smpmacaeens .+ - HEVFORT BEACH CA 92640

90-3820/1222

#4190 HUNDRED THEWTY-FIVE DOLLARS and 00 CENIS CHECK AMOUNT
s kresanazas, 00
1
‘rg‘:rue *£*CANDICE SCHULTZ'***"’“‘***"‘**“
OROER OF 4861 LAGO DR #30
FON oo DEACH A 92645

1
THE BACK OF THIS CHECK MUST EOIITAN A TRUE “SECURITY* WATERHARK OR 15 YOI
»OOEO TN $1h22E382000 LODABTILLE®

10/23/2018 6076 $225.00

0 FOR FirARIAL DISTHTION UG

A

"} CHECK HERE IF MOBILE DEPOSIT
£0 NOT WRITE, STAYP 0 S1GH BELIH THIS L

ENDORSE MERE




044 00020 00 PAGE: 1

ACCOUNT : 301072996 10/26/2018
DOCUMENTS : 0
H
HARBOUR VISTA HOA INC 27
HOLD STATEMENT DO NOT MATIL 0
SEND TO CENTRAL SERVICES 0
SUNWEST BANK - HOA DIVISION TELEPHONE:714-730-4444

2050 MAIN STREET
IRVINE, CA. 92614

HOA CHECKING ACCOUNT 301072996

LAST STATEMENT 09/27/18 76,650.87
MINIMUM BALANCE 76,650.87 CREDITS .00
AVERAGE BALANCE 76,650.87 DEBITS .00
THIS STATEMENT 10/26/18 76,650.87

- — - ITEMIZATION OF OVERDRAFT AND RETURNED ITEM FEES - - -

FA kA h kA A Ak Ak hh bk d kb hk kb hhkhhhdd kA kbbb bk bk bk dhhhhrhhhbhkhhhkdhdbbtrhhhhhhrk

* | TOTAL FOR | TOTAL *
* | THIS PERIOD | YEAR TO DATE *
R et e e et e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e *
* TOTAL OVERDRAFT FEES: | $.00 | $5.00 *
K e e e e e e e e e e o e e e — e *
* TOTAL RETURNED ITEM FEES: | $.00 ! $.00 *

hhkkhkhhk Ak r Ak hhk Ak h bk bk bk kb bk rrhkh bk hh bk hh bk dhhdrhhbddkddrkkhhhhkdhbhrhhrdhbds



Pacific Western Bank
Balance per statement:
Activities:

Sub total:

Sunwest Bank
Balance per statement
Activities:

Sub total

Sunwest Bank
Balance per statement
Activities:

Sub total

Certificates of Deposit
Pacific Western Bank
Sub total

ENDING BALANCE:

BEGINNING BALANCE:
Depositis:

Interest:

Withdrawal:

ENDING BALANCE:

HARBOR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION
RESERVES SAVINGS RECONCILIATION
FOR THE MONTH OF OCTOBER 2018

1001679453
10/23/2018
Ck 1003

301070365
10/26/2018

301070365
10/31/2018

12/3/2018

General Ledger

Reserve Contribution

Pacific Western
Sunwest Bank

Ck 1003

General Ledger

$ 26,708.07
(9,650.00)

$ 17,058.07

$ 50,000.00

$ 50,000.00
$ 263,272.75
$263,272.75

$ 51,928.51

$ 51,928.51

$382,259.33

$ 375,120.86
16,750.00

2.95
35.52

(9,650.00)

$ 382,259.33
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PACIFIC WESTERN BANK
P.O. Box 131207
Carisbad, CA 92013-1207
Return Service Requested
00000125-0000453-0001-0002-TIMR8007341023187213

HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION INC
C/0 POWERSTONE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT INC

RESERVE ACCOUNT
HOLD MAIL 2008
NEWPORT BEACH CA 92660

Last statement: September 23, 2018
This statement: October 23, 2018
Total days in statement period: 30

Page 1
1001679453
(0)

Direct inquiries to:
949 271-3000

Pacific Western Bank
19200 Von Karman Ave Ste 140
Irvine, CA 92612

Business MMA Analyzed

Account nhumber 1001679453 Beginning balance $9,955.12
Low balance Total additions 16,752.95
Average balance $21,121.79 Total subtractions 0.00
Avg collected balance Ending balance $26,708.07
Interest paid year to date
CREDITS

Date Description Additions
10-04 ' Remote Deposit 16,750.00
10-23 ' Interest Credit 2.95

DAILY BALANCES

Date Amount Date Date Amount

09-23 9,955.12 10-04 10-23 26,708.07
INTEREST INFORMATION

Annual percentage vield earned 0.17%

Interest-bearing days 30

Average balance for APY $21,121.79

Interest earned $2.95

00000125-0000453-0001-0002-TIMRBRRO072410234187213(00000125)-000000455
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PACIFIC WESTERN BANK
P.O. Box 131207
Carlsbad, CA 92013-1207

Return Service Requested

HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION INC

October 23, 2018

OVERDRAFT/RETURN ITEM FEES

Page 2
1001679453

Total for Total
this period year-to-date
Total Overdraft Fees $0.00 $0.00
Total Returned Item Fees $0.00 $0.00

Thank you for banking with Pacific Western Bank

000001 25-0000455-0002-0002-TIMRBRON7341023187213(00000125Y-00000047




044 00020 00 PAGE: 1
ACCOUNT : 301070365 10/26/2018
DOCUMENTS : 0
H
HARBOUR VISTA HOA INC 27
HOLD STATEMENT DO NOT MAIL 0
SEND TO CENTRAL SERVICES 0
SUNWEST BANK - HOA DIVISION TELEPHONE: 714-730-4444
2050 MAIN STREET
IRVINE, CA. 92614
HOA SUPER SAV ACCOUNT 301070365
MINIMUM BALANCE 50,000.00 LAST STATEMENT 09/27/18 50,000.00
AVERAGE BALANCE 50,000.00 1 CREDITS 1.99
1 DEBITS 1.99
THIS STATEMENT 10/26/18 50,000.00
———————— OTHER CREDITS - - = = = — — - -

DESCRIPTION DATE AMOUNT
INTEREST 10/26 1.99
————————— OTHER DEBITS - = = = — = — - =
DESCRIPTION DATE AMOUNT
TRANSFER TO DEP PLACEMENT MMA ACCOUNT 601007681 10/26 1.99

—————————— INTEREGST - = = = = = = = - ~
AVERAGE LEDGER BALANCE: 50,000.00 INTEREST EARNED: 1.99
INTEREST PAID THIS PERIOD: 1.99 DAYS IN PERIOD: 29
INTEREST PAID 2018: 20.74 ANNUAL PERCENTAGE YIELD EARNED: .05%

- — — ITEMIZATION OF OVERDRAFT

AND RETURNED ITEM FEES - - -

AhkhkhhhhhhhhhkhAdkdhd bk bk hdh b bk dhbhhhdhhhhbhhhhhhhhbkbhhhhhhhrhhdddhkrkddbhkrrdk

* [ TOTAL FOR | TOTAL *
* | THIS PERIOD | YEAR TO DATE *
K e e *
* TOTAL OVERDRAFT FEES: | 5.00 | $.00 *
K e e e e e e e e e e e et o o o e o e e e o *
* TOTAL RETURNED ITEM FEES: | $.00 | $.00 *

Ak khh kA d A khhkhkrkrhh b bk rhhr b h b bk kb hhhkhhhhrhhhhhhh bbb rkhhkhhhkdhhdbdhrhdrrrrik

*

*

* CONTINUED * * %



044 00020 00 PAGE: 2
ACCOUNT: 301070365 10/26/2018
DOCUMENTS : 0

HARBOUR VISTA HOA INC

HOA SUPER SAV ACCOUNT 301070365

———————— DAILY BALANCE - - - = - - = —
DATE. ...ovvnnn.. BATANCE DATE. . cuvennn.. BALANCE DATE. ..evvvenn. BALANCE,
10/26 50,000.00



Date 10/31/2018

Page 20f2

DETAILED ACCOUNT OVERVIEW
Account ID: FRkEEARRR365
Account Title: HARBOUR VISTA HOA INC
Account Summary — Savings
Statement Period Qctober 1 = October 31, 2018
Previous Period Ending Balance $263,237.23
Total Program Deposits 1.99
Total Program Withdrawals (0.00)
Interest Paid 33.53
Taxes Withheld (0.00)
Current Period Ending Balance $263,272.75
Average Daily Balance $263,238.50
Interest Rate at End of Statement Period 0.15%
Statement Period Yield 0.15%
Account Transaction Detail
Date Activity Type Amount Balance
10/29/2018 Deposit $1.99 $263,239.22
10/31/2018 Interest Capitalization 33.583 283,272.75
Year To Date Summary
YTD Interest Paid $383.16
YTD Taxes Withheld 0.00
Summary of Balances as of October 31, 2018
FDIC~Insured Institution City/State FDIC Cert No. Balance
First National Bank of Omaha Omaha, NE 5452 $18,241.54
Western Alliance Bank Phoenix, AZ 57512 245,031.21

ICS and Insured Cash Sweep are registered service marks of Promontory interfinancial Network, LLC. CONTAINS CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION



Sunwest Bank
2050 Main Street
Suite 300

Ivine, CA 92614 Date 10/31/2018

Page 1of2

HARBOUR VISTA HOA INC
2603 MAIN STREET

SUITE 500

IRVINE, CA 92614

Subject: ICS Monthly Statement

The following information is a summary of activity in your ICS® account(s) for the month of October 2018 and the list
of FDIC~insured institution(s) that hold your deposits as of the date indicated. These deposits have been placed by
us, as your agent and custodian, in deposit accounts through the ICS, or Insured Cash Sweep®, service. Should
you have any questions, please contact us at 714~730~4444,

Summary of Accounts Reflecting Placement Through ICS

Account ID Deposit Option interest Rate Opening Balance Ending Balance
Rk 365 Savings 0.15% $263,237.23 $263,272.75
TOTAL $263,237.23 $263,272.75

ICS and [nsured Cash Sweep are regisiered service marks of Promontory interfinancial Network, LLC. CONTAINS CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION



11/29/18
09:52:75

C314 HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION
GENERAL LEDGER

TRIAL

Period:10/01/18 To 10/31/18

All Accounts Selected
With Detail

Account No

Trx Date

1002
10/01/18
10/01/18
10/01/18
10/01/18
10/02/18
10/03/18
10/03/18
10/04/18
10/05/18
10/05/18
10/06/18
10/09/18
10/09/18
10/10/18
10/10/18
10/10/18
10/11/18
10/11/18
10/11/18
10/11/18
10/11/18
10/12/18
10/12/18
10/12/18
10/15/18
10/16/18
10/16/18
10/17/18
10/17/18
10/17/18
10/18/18
10/18/18
10/19/18
10/19/18
10/20/18
10/22/18
10/22/18
10/23/18
10/23/18
10/24/18
10/24/18
10/25/18
10/25/18
10/25/18
10/25/18
10/26/18

Description

Source

Reference

PACIFIC WESTERN - CHECKING

CASHRC
CDo918
ACHEFT
vD1018
CASHRC
CD101s8
CD1018
CASHRC
ACHEFT
ACHEFT
ACHEFT
CASHRC
vD1018
CASHRC
CASHRC
CDL018
CASHRC
CASHRC
CD1018
MISCCR
MISCCR
CASHRC
ACHEFT
ACHEFT
CASHRC
CASHRC
ACHEFT
CASHRC
CASHRC
MISCCR
CASHRC
cplo1s
CASHRC
ch1i01s8
CD1018
CASHRC
CASHRC
CD1018
ACHEFT
CASHRC
CASHRC
CASHRC
CD1018
CASHRC
ACHEFT
CASHRC

BANK ACCOUNT 1002

Cash Disb - Ck No:006052 to 006052
A/R:0Online ACH/EFT Transactions (Batch:
VOID: 10/01/2018

BANK ACCOUNT 1002

Cash Disb - Ck No:006053 to 006054
Cash Digb - Ck No:006055 to 006055
BANK ACCOUNT 1002

A/R:ACH/EFT Transactions

A/R:Online ACH/EFT Transactions (Batch:
A/R:Online ACH/EFT Transactions (Batch:
BANK ACCOUNT 1002

VOID: 10/09/2018

Bank Account 1002

BANK ACCOUNT 1002

Cash Disb - Ck No:000007 to 000007
BANK ACCOUNT 1002

Bank Account 1002

Cash Disb - Ck No:006056 to 006071
Miscellaneous Receipt

Miscellaneous Recelpt

BANK ACCOUNT 1002

A/R:Online ACH/EFT Transactions (Batch:
A/R:Online ACH/EFT Transactions {(Batch:
BANK ACCOUNT 1002

BANK ACCOUNT 1002

A/R:Online ACH/EFT Transactions (Batch:
BANK ACCOUNT 1002

Bank Account 1002

Miscellaneous Receipt

BANK ACCOUNT 1002

Cash Disb - C(k No:006072 to 006076
BANK ACCOUNT 1002

Cash Disb - Ck No:006077 to 006077
Cash Disb - Ck No:000008 to 000008
BANK ACCOUNT 1002

Bank Account 1002

Cash Disb - Ck No:000010 to 000010
A/R:0Online ACH/EFT Transactions (Batch:
BANK ACCOUNT 1002

Bank Account 1002

BANK ACCOUNT 1002

Cash Disb - Ck No:006078 to 006081
Bank Account 1002

A/R:0Online ACH/EFT Transactions {(Batch:
BANK ACCOUNT 1002

Beginning
Balance

58,519.23

2,188.32

1,118.32
1,118.32

547.08
559.16

333.60

1,118.32

547.08

Debit

4,923.12

2,188.32
3,399.40
2,128.16

11,684.06
18,489.60
559.16
559.16
7,559.37
2,999.00
5539.16
7,628.02

4,430.70
51l6.58

25.00
70.00
2,224.56
547.08
B59.16
6,577.28
559.51
333.60
1,063.66
559.16
75.00
559.16

559.16

1,087.08
1,064.16

1,118.32
2,200.40

547.08
3,820.17

547.08
547.08
559.16

BALANCE

Credit

2,879.

17,775.
4,750.

5,110.

23,839.

10,328.
12,371,
3,535.

4,405.

5,777.

00

99
00

35

0L

24
50
09

67

95

Net
Change

0.00
4,923.12
2,879.00-
2,188.32
3,399.40
2,128.16

17,775.99~
4,750.00-
11,684.06
18,489.60
559.16
559.16
7,559.37
2,99%9.00
5539.16
7,628.02
5,110.35-
4,430.70
516.58
23,839.01-
25.00
70.00
2,224 .56
547.08
559.16
6,577.28
559.51
333.60
1,063.66
559.16
75.00
559.16
10,328.24~
559.16
12,371.50-
3,5835.09-~
1,087.08
1,064.16
4,405.67-
1,118.32
2,200.40
547.08
3,820.17
5,777.95-
547.08
547.08
559.16

User STR
Page 1

Running/Ending
Balance

58,515.23
63,442.35
60,563.35
62,751.67
66,151.07
68,279.23
50,503.24
45,753.24
57,437.30
75,926.90
76,486.06
77,045.22
84,604.59
87,603.59
88,162.75
95,790.77
90,680.42
95,111.12
95,627.70
71,788.69
71,813.69
71,883.69
74,108.25
74,655.33
75,214.49
81,791.77
82,351.28
82,684.88
83,748.54
84,307.70
84,382.70
84,941.86
74,613.62
75,172.78
€2,801.28
59,266.19
60,353.27
61,417.43
57,011.76
58,130.08
60,330.48
60,877.56
64,697.73
58,919.78
59,466.86
60,013.94
60,573.10



11/29/18

09:52:75 GENERAL

LEDGER

Period:10/01/18 To 10/31/18

Account No Description Beginning
Trx Date Source Reference Balance
10/29/18 CASHRC BANK ACCOUNT 1002

10/30/18 CASHRC BANK ACCOUNT 1002

10/30/18 CD1018 Cash Disb - Ck No:000009 to 000009

10/31/18 ACHEFT A/R:Online ACH/EFT Transactions (Batch: 1,047.08
10/31/18 100 Recode Electricity Reimbursement

Account Totals 58,519.23
1008 SUNWEST BANK - CHECKING 70,568.24
10/31/18 1006 Recode Gas Reimbursement

Account Totals 70,568.24
1202 PACIFIC WESTERN ~ MONEY MARKET 9,955.12
10/01/18 006054 HAR034-HAR09002-Monthly Reserve Contribution
10/08/18 CD1018 Cash Disb - Ck No:001003 to 001003

10/31/18 003 Record Pacific Western Interest

Account Totals 9,955.12
1205 SUNWEST BANK - MONEY MARKET 50,000.00
10/31/18 004 Record Sunwegt Interest

10/31/18 004 Record Sunwest Interest

Account Totals 50,000.00
1206 SUNWEST BANK - ICS 263,237.23
10/31/18 004 Record Sunwest Interest

10/31/18 004 Record Sunwest Interest

Account Totals 263,237.23
1207 PACIFIC WESTERN 12/3/18 .10% 51,928.51
Account Totals 51,928.51
1270 INTEREST RECEIVABLE - RESERVES 16.66
10/01/18 09 14 Rec Reserve interest Receivable

10/31/18 007 Record Interest Receivable

Account Totals 16.66

Debit

6,537.35
547.08

547.08
6,288.87

C314 HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION

TRIAL BALANCE

Credit

7,585.44

Net
Change

6,537.35
547.08

7,585.44-~
547.08

€,288.87

0.00

0.00
16,750.00

9,650.00-
2.%95

User 8TR
Page 2

Running/Ending
Balance

67,110.45
67,657.53
60,072.09
60,6192.17
66,908.04

70,568.24
76,650.87

9,955.12
26,705.12
17,055.12
17,058.07

50,000.00
50,001.99
50,000.00

263,237.23
263,270.76
263,272.75



11/29/18 C314 HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSCCIATION
09:52:75 GENERAL LEDGER TRIAL BALANCE
Period:10/01/18 To 10/31/18

Account No Description Beginning
Trx Date Source Reference Balance Debit Credit
1275 DUE (TO)/FROM OPERATING 368,258.64
10/31/18 1012 Record Reserve Repayment 16,750.00
Account Totals 368,258.64 16,750.00
1280 ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE 48,759.34
10/01/18 CASHRC ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLES 1280 4,923.12
10/01/18 001 Record Prepaid Assessments 16,624.96
10/01/18 PMBILL P/M BILLING 10/01/18 98,246.16
10/01/18 ACHEFT A/R:Online ACH/EFT Transactions (Batch: 2,188.32 2,188.32
10/02/18 CRSHRC ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLES 1280 2,128.16
10/04/18 CASHRC ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLES 1280 11,684.06
10/05/18 ACHEFT A/R:ACH/EFT Transactions 18,489.60
10/05/18 ACHEFT A/R:Online ACH/EFT Transactions (Batch: 1,118.32 559.16
10/06/18 ACHEFT A/R:Online ACH/EFT Transactions (Batch: 1,118.32 559.16
10/09/18 CASHRC ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLES 1280 7,559.37
10/10/18 CASHRC Accounts Receivable 1280 559.16
10/10/18 CASHRC ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLES 1280 7,628.02
10/11/18 CASHRC ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLES 1280 4,430.70
10/11/18 CASHRC Accounts Receivable 1280 516.58
10/12/18 CASHRC ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLES 1280 2,224.56
10/12/18 ACHEFT A/R:Online ACH/EFT Transactions (Batch: 547.08 547.08
10/12/18 ACHEFT A/R:0Online ACH/EFT Transactions (Batch: 559.16 559.16
10/15/18 CASHRC ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLES 1280 6,577.28
10/15/18 LATCHG A/R LATE CHARGE POST 10/ls/18 819.11
10/15/18 LATCHG A/R LATE CHARGE POST 10/16/18 Interest on Bal fwd 451.53
10/16/18 CASHRC ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLES 1280 559.51
10/16/18 ARADJ A/R ADJ 0000015101 Waive Late Charge 10.00
10/16/18 ARADJ A/R ADJ 0000015101 Waive Int Fees .50
10/16/18 ACHEFT A/R:Online ACH/EFT Transactions (Batch: 333.60 333.60
10/17/18 CASHRC ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLES 1280 1,063.66
10/17/18 CASHRC Accounts Receivable 1280 559.16
10/18/18 CASHRC ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLES 1280 559.16
10/19/18 CASHRC ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLES 1280 559.16
10/22/18 CASHRC ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLES 1280 1,087.08
10/22/18 CASHRC Accounts Receivable 1280 1,064.16
10/23/18 ARADJ A/R ADJ 0000011001 Credit Late Charge 27.96
10/23/18 ARADJ A/R ADJ 0000011001 Credit Interest Charges 5.59
10/23/18 ACHEFT A/R:Online ACH/EFT Transactions (Batch: 1,118.32 1,118.32
10/24/18 CASHRC ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLES 1280 2,200.40
10/24/18 CASHRC Accounts Receivable 1280 547.08
10/24/18 BRRADJ A/R ADJ 0000003901 Waive Late Fee 27.35
10/24/18 ARADJ A/R ADJ 0000005501 Walve Late Charge 27.35
10/25/18 CASHRC ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLES 1280 3,820.17
10/25/18 CASHRC Accounts Receivable 1280 547.08
10/25/18 ACHEFT A/R:Online ACH/EFT Transactions (Batch: 547.08 547.08
10/26/18 CASHRC ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLES 1280 559.16
10/29/18 CASHRC ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLES 1280 6,537.35
10/30/18 CASHRC ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLES 1280 547.08

Net
Change

0.00
16,750.00-

4,923.12-
16,624.96-
98,246.16

2,188.32~

2,128.16-
11,684.06-
18,489.60-

559.16-
559.16-
7,559.37-
559.16-
7,628.02~
4,430.70-
516.58-
2,224 .56-
547.08-
559.16-
6,577.28-
819.11
451.53
559.51-
10.00-
0.50-
333.60-
1,063.66-
559.16-
558.16-
559.16-
1,087.08-
1,064.16-
27.96-
5.59-
1,118.32-
2,200.40-
547.08-
27.35-
27.35-
3,820.17-
547.08-
547.08-
559.16-
6,537.35-
547.08-

User STR
Page 3

Running/Ending
Balance

368,258.64
351,508.64

48,759.34
43,836.22
27,211.26

125,457.42

123,269.10

121,140.94

109,456.88
90,967.28
90,408.12
89,848.96
82,289.59
81,730.43
74,102.41
69,671.71
69,155.13
66,930.57
66,383.49
65,824.33
59,247.05
60,066.16
60,517.69
59,958.18
59,948.18
59,947.68
59,614.08
58,550.42
57,991.26
57,432.10
56,872.94
55,785.86
54,721.70
54,693.74
54,688.15
53,569.83
51,369.43
50,822.35
50,795.00
50,767.65
46,947.48
46,400.40
45,853.32
45,294.16
38,756.81
38,209.73



Usexr STR
Page 4

Running/Ending
Balance

37,662.65
37,636.82
37,626.49
55,415.34

8,611.42
5,262.26

11/29/18 C314 HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION
09:52:75 GENERAL LEDGER TRIAL BALANCE
Period:10/01/18 To 10/31/18

Account No Description Beginning Net

Trx Date Source Reference Balance Debit Credit Change
10/31/18 ACHEFT A/R:Online ACH/EFT Transactions (Batch: 1,047.08 547.08 547.08-
10/31/18 ARADJ A/R ADJ 0000001801 Late Charge 25.83 25.83-
10/31/18 ARADJ A/R ADJ 0000001801 Waive Interest Charge 10.33 10.33-
10/31/18 001 Record Prepaid Assessments 17,788.85 17,788.85
Account Totals 48,759.34 117,305.65 110,649.65 6,656.00
1290 OTHER RECEIVABLES 8,611.42 0.00
10/31/18 1008 Reverge Republic/Rainbow Receivable 3,349.16 3,349.16-
Account Totals 8,611.42 3,349.16 3,349.16-
1299 ATLOWANCE FOR BAD DEBTS 24,507.58- 0.00
Account Totals 24,507.58- 0.00
1300 PREPATD INSURANCE 13,658.73 0.00
10/15/18 APREVS Rev:FIR031-FIR10004- 1,573.58 1,573.58~
10/15/18 APREVS Rev:DON0O08-DON10003- 2,694.66 2,694.66~
10/15/18 006072 DON008-DON10003-Pymt # 4 of 10- Property Policy #C 2,694.66 2,694.66
10/15/18 006073 FIR031-FIR10004-Pmt # 3 of 9-GL/DO/Bond/Umbrella#P 1,573.58 1,573.58
10/15/18 ACTPAY DONOO8-DON10003-Pymt # of 10- Property Policy #CCP 2,694.66 2,694.66
10/15/18 ACTPAY FIR031-FIR10004-Pmt # of 9-GL/DO/Bond/Umbrella#PCA 1,573.58 1,573.58
10/31/18 002 Record Prepaid Insurance Expense 4,378.75 4,378.75-
Account Totals 13,658.73 8,536.48 8,646.99 110.51~
1307 PREPAID OTHER EXPENSES 10,303.75 0.00
10/31/18 005 Record Prepaid Termite Expense 452.08 452.08-
10/31/18 006 Record Kone Elevator Maint Agreement 1,427.83 1,427.83-
Account Totals 10,303.75 1,879.91 1,879.91-
1309 PREPAID TAXES 61.00 0.00
Account Totals 61.00 0.00
2020 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 0.00 0.00
10/01/18 AP0918 CLA003-CLA09001-Monthly Management Fee 2,879.00 2,879.00-
10/01/18 AP0918 HAR034-HAR09002-Monthly Reserve Contribution 16,750.00 16,750.00-
10/01/18 (CD0918 Cash Disb - Ck No:006052 to 006052 2,873.00 2,8739.00
10/01/18 APL018 NEW001-693245-16581 Grunion #305-One Time Rodent T 295.00 295.00-
10/01/18 AP1018 S$.A001-4273-Sep 18- Landscape Maintenance 4,175.00 4,175.00-

13,658.73
12,085.15

9,390.49
12,085.15
13,658.73
16,353.39
17,926.97
13,548.22

10,303.75
9,851.67
8,423.84

0.00
2,879.00-
19,629.00-
16,750.00-
17,045.00-
21,220.00~-



11/29/18
09:52:75

Account No

Trx Date

10/01/18
10/01/18
10/01/18
10/01/18
10/01/18
10/01/18
10/01/18
10/01/18
10/01/18
10/01/18
10/01/18
10/01/18
10/01/18
10/01/18
10/01/18
10/01/18
10/01/18
10/01/18
10/01/18
10/01/18
10/01/18
10/01/18
10/01/18
10/01/18
10/01/18
10/01/18
10/01/18
10/01/18
10/01/18
10/01/18
10/01/18
10/01/18
10/01/18
10/01/18
10/01/18
10/01/18
10/01/18
10/03/18
10/03/18
10/03/18
10/03/18
10/04/18
10/08/18
10/08/18
10/09/18
10/09/18
10/09/18
10/09/18
10/09/18

C314 HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION
GENERAL LEDGER TRIAL

Period:10/01/18 To 10/31/18

Description Beginning
Source Reference Balance
AP1018 S.A001-4274-Bldg. #16521, Unit #105-Replaced Contr
AP1018 S.A001-4275-Trimmed (1) Pine & (1) Melaleuca
AP1018 ENCO003-15691-Annual Fire Extinguisher Service
AP1018 AQU007-103767-Mar 18- Monthly Service Charge
AP1018 AQU007-104176-Apr 18- Monthly Service Charge
AP101l8 AQU007-105114-Jun 18- 4832 Cabana St- Pool Chemica
AP1018 AQU007-105888-Spa Piston Valve Replacement
AP1018 AQU007-106202-Jul 18- Monthly Service Charge
AP1018 RAQU007-106395-Pool/Spa-Removed Fecal Matters
AP1018 AQU007-106891-Aug 18- Monthly Service Charge
AP1018 AQUO07-107084-Spa- Reinstalled Light/Replaced Scre
AP1018 AQU0O07-107827-Oct 18- 4832 Cabana St- Pool Chemica
AP1018 AQUC07-107974-16581 Grunion- Chemicals for the Poo
AP1018 BEN007-0C22683-16521 & 16551 Grunion- Checked Boil
AP1018 CHAQ04-36093-16551 Grunion ILn #305- Fascia & Shipl
AP1018 CRA004-38060-Units 102 & 105- Plumbing Repairs
AP101l8 DIV002-10004537-Oct 18- Aquatic Management
AP1018 FEL002-403329-Sep 18-Professional Service (Dull)
AP1018 FEL002-403532-Sep 18-Professional Service (V. Garc
AP1018 FEL0O02-403534-Sep 18-Professional Service (Daniels
AP1018 FEN005-186288-Sep 18- Pest Control
AP1018 FENO0O5-188600-Unit 302~ Treated for Roaches & Gene
AP1018 JAM0O08-83220-Bldg 16521 & 16551~ Inspected Boilers
AP1018 JAMO0O8-83303-Unit 102- Repaired Pipe on Common Hyd
AP1018 NEW001-681935-Aug 18-General Pest Control
AP1018 NEW001-685942-Sep 18-General Pest Control
AP1018 PER005-182426-Oct 18-Janitorial Service
AP1018 PERQ05-182427-Oct 18-Janitorial Supplies
AP1018 RAI001-0605-000523092-Sept 18 Special Pick-Up Serv
AP1018 RMIO01-1142-4831 Lago #102- Wood Repairs
APL0L8 URB006-9397-Unit 304- Racoon Inspection/Installmen
000008 RAT001-100118-Oct 18-Waste Removal
000007 GAS001-100118-08/15/18-09/14/18 # 177-640-3137
AP1018 RMIO01-1140-4831 LAgo #304- Wood Repairs
AP1018 RMIO01-1174-16581 Grunion #102- Drywall Installati
AP1018 RMIO01-1175-16581 Grunion #102- Installed Drywall
AP1018 RMIO01-1187-Cabana Pool- Door Replacement
AP1018 NEW001-690715-Oct 18-General Pest Control
CD1018 Cash Disb - Ck No:006053 to 006054
AP1018 CRA004-38096-Unit 304- Inspected Boiler
CD1018 Cash Disb - Ck No:006055 to 006055
AP1018 ELE001-1687-Re-Route Conduit
AP1018 CLA003-100818-Sep 18- Delinquency/Misc. Billing
AP1018 SPE006-14979-4861 Lago Dr #104- Drywall Repairs
AP1018 JAMO08-83375-16542 Blackbeard Ln #304-Inspected Le
AP1018 JAMO08-83376-4791 Lago Dr #106-Cabled Common Line
AP1018 Rev:DIV002-10004470-

AP1018 Rev:DIV0O02-EW0O 5082~
AP1018 DIV002-10004470-Aug 18- Aquatic Management

Debit

17,775.99

4,750.00

2,064.00
935.00

BALANCE

Credit

825
475

1,025.
266.
495.
179.
217.

495

225.
495.
87.

60

36.
1,834.
1,987.

219.
2,064.

1,050

825.
255.

133

75.
187.

375

159.

159
312

47.
4,569.
1,425.

450
3,535
5,110

1,825.
675.
625.

1,625.
159.

120.

1,000

250.

783

155.
205.

2,064.

.00
.00
99
54
00
74
23
.00
00
00
73
.33
839
61
00
00
00
.00
00
00
.00
[s]¢]
50
.00
00
.00
.98
65
81
00
.00
.09
.35
00
00
00
00
00

00

.00
00
.00
00
00

00

Net
Change

825.00-
475.00-
1,025.99-
266.54-
495.00-
179.74-
217.23-
495.00-
225.00-~
495.00-
87.73-
60.33-
36.89-
1,834.61-
1,987.00~
219.00-
2,064.00-
1,050.00-
825.00-
255.00-
133.00-
75.00-
187.50-
375.00-
159.00-
159.00-
312.98-
47.65-
4,569.81-
1,425.00-
450.00-
3,535.09-
5,110.35-
1,825.00-
675.00-
625.00-
1,625.00-
159.00-
17,775.99
120.00-
4,750.00
1,000.00-
250.00-
783.00-
155,00~
205.00-
2,064.00
935.00
2,064.00-

User STR
Page 5

Running/Ending
Balance

22,045.00-
22,520.00-
23,545.99-
23,812.53-
24,307.53~
24,487.27-
24,704.50-
25,199.50-
25,424.50-
25,919.50-
26,007.23-
26,067.56-
26,104.45-
27,939.06-
29,926.06-
30,145.06-
32,209.06-
33,259.06-
34,084.06-
34,339.06-
34,472.06-
34,547.06-
34,734.56-
35,109.56-
35,268.56-
35,427.56-
35,740.54-
35,788.19-
40,358.00-
41,783.00-
42,233.00-
45,768.09~
50,878.44-
52,703 .44-
53,378.44-
54,003 .44-
55,628.44-
55,787.44-
38,011.45~
38,131.45-
33,381.45-
34,381 .45-
34,631.45-
35,414 .45-
35,569.45-
35,774.45-
33,710.45-
32,775 .45-
34,839.45-



11/29/18
038:52:75 GENERAL LEDGER TRIAL

Period:10/01/18 To

Account No Description Beginning

Trx Date Source Reference Balance

10/09/18 AP1018 DIVO02-EWO 5082-Installed New Float Valve into Sys

10/09/18 VD1018 VOID: 10/09/2018

10/10/18 000009 CIT012-101018-09/10/18-10/09/18, 5 Bills

10/10/18 CD1018 Cash Disb - Ck No:000007 to 000007

10/11/18 (CD1018 Cash Digb - Ck No:006056 to 006071

10/13/18 000010 SOU014-101318-09/12/18-10/11/18, #2-05-649-397

10/15/18 APL018 Rev:FIR031-FIR10004-

10/15/18 APL0Ll8 Rev:DON0O08-DONL10003-

10/15/18 APl0ol8 DON008-DON10003-Pymt # 4 of 10- Property Policy #C

10/15/18 AP1018 FIR031-FIR10004-Pmt # 3 of 9-GL/DO/Bond/Umbrella#P

10/15/18 AP1018 DON008-DON10003-Pymt # of 10~ Property Policy #CCP

10/15/18 AP1018 FIR031-FIR10004-Pmt # of 9-GL/DO/Bond/Umbrella#PCA

10/16/18 AP1018 ELE001-1694-09/16/18 to 10/15/18-Doorking Cellular

10/16/18 AP1018 LA 001-14206-(3) Backflow Certifications

10/16/18 AP1018 SCH032-101618-Reimbursement for Raccoon Pick Up

10/16/18 AP1018 MAR084-101618-Reimbursement for 7/27/17 & 8/27/17

10/17/18 AP1018 BER002-183627-Sep 18-Professional Services (Genera

10/18/18 APL018 ELEC01-1700-Checked Electrical at Cabana Gate

10/18/18 €D1018 Cash Disb - Ck No:006072 to 006076

10/19/18 <¢D10ls Cash Digb - Ck No:006077 to 006077

10/20/18 CD1018 Cash Disb - Ck No:000008 to 000008

10/23/18 CD1018 Cash Disb - Ck No:000010 to 000010

10/25/18 (¢D1018 Cash Disb - Ck No:006078 to 006081

10/30/18 (CD101l8 Cash Disbk - Ck No:000009 to 000009

Account Totals 0.00

2021 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE - RESERVES 0.00

10/01/18 AP1018 RMI001-1136-16512 Blackbeard #101- Patioc Post Repl

10/01/18 APL018 RMIO01-1138-Pool- Clubhouse Wood Repalrs

10/08/18 (D1018 Cash Disb - Ck No:001003 to 001003

Account Totals 0.00

2025 OTHER PAYABLES 30,409.31-

10/01/18 0709 Rec Prorated 3/18 Pool Sexrvice A/P

10/01/18 0710 Rec 4/18 Pool Sexrvice & Chemicals A/P

10/01/18 0712 Adjust 7/18 Pool Service Accrual

10/01/18 0918 Rec 9/18 Fenn Termite & Pest Control A/P

10/01/18 0916 Rec 9/18 Alarm Monitoring A/P

10/01/18 09 09 September Accrual

10/01/18 09 09 September Accrual

10/08/18 006059 CLA003-100818-Sep 18- Delinguency/Misc. Billing

10/31/18 1001 Rec 10/18 A/P Accruals

10/31/18 1014 Rec 9/18 - 10/18 Fire Alarm Monitoring

Account Totalsg

C314 HARBCUR VISTA HOMECWNERS ASSCOCIATION

30,409.31~

10/31/18

Debit

5,110.35
23,839.01

1,573.58
2,694.66

10,328.24
12,371.50
3,535.09
4,405.67
5,777.95
7,585.44

9,650.00

266.54
495.00

133.00
540.00
24,384.96
4,569.81
25.00

30,414.31

BALANCE

Credit

935.00
2,999.00
7,585.44

4,405.67

2,694.66
1,573.58
2,694.66
1,573.58
39.95
99.00
225.00
12,371.50
5,060.00
125.00

1,425.00
8,225.00

25,995.32
1,080.00

27,080.32

Net
Change

935.00-
2,999.00-
7,585.44-
5,110.35

23,839.01
4,405.67-
1,573.58
2,694.66
2,694.66-
1,573.58-
2,694.66-
1,573.58~

39.95~
99.00-

225.00-

12,371.50-
5,060.00-

125.00-

10,328.24

12,371.50
3,535.09
4,405.67
5,777.95
7,585.44

0.00
1,425.00-
8,225.00~
9,650.00

540.00
24,384.96
4,569.81
25.00
25,995.32-
1,080.00-

3,333.99

User STR
Page 6

Running/Ending
Balance

35,774.45~
38,773.45-
46,358.89-
41,248.54-
17,409.53~
21,815.20-
20,241.62~
17,546.96-
20,241.62-
21,815.20-
24,509.86-
26,083.44~
26,123.39~-
26,222.39-
26,447.39-
38,818.89~
43,878.89-
44,003.89~
33,675.65-
21,304.15-
17,769.06~
13,363.39-

7,585.44-

0.00

0.00
1,425.00-
9,650.00-

0.00

30,409.31-
30,142.77-
29,647.77-
29,652.77~
29,519.77-
28,978.77-
4,594.81-~
25.00-
0.00

25,995.32-
27,075.32-

27,075.32-



C314
GENERAL

11/29/18
09:52:75

Account No Description

Trx Date Source Reference

2075 DUE TO RESERVES

10/31/18 1012 Record Reserve Repayment

Account Totals

2100 PREPATID ASSESSMENTS
10/01/18 001 Record Prepaid Assessments
10/31/18 001 Record Prepaid Assessments

Account Totals

3002 COMMON AREA

Account Totals

3004 DECKS

Account Totals

3006 ELEVATOR

Account Totals

3008 FIRE EXTINGUISHERS

Account Totals

3010 RESERVE INTEREST

10/01/18 09 14 Rec Reserve interest Receilvable
10/31/18 003 Record Pacific Western Interest
10/31/18 004 Record Sunwest Interest
10/31/18 004 Record Sunwest Interest
10/31/18 007 Record Interest Receilvable

Account Totals

3012 GATE OPERATORS

Account Totals

HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION
LEDGER TRIAL BALANCE
Period:10/01/18 To 10/31/18

Beginning

Balance Credit

16.66

User STIR

Page 7
Net Running/Ending
Change Balance
0.00 368,258.64-
16,750.00 351,508.64-
16,750.00 351,508.64-
0.00 16,624.96-
16,624.96 0.00

17,788.85-

17,788.85~

1,163.89- 17,788.85-
0.00 151,969.75-
0.00 151,969.75-
0.00 33,315.16-
0.00 33,315.16-
0.00 236,046.80-
0.00 236,046.80-
0.00 32,579.89
0.00 32,579.89
0.00 398.86-

16.66 382.20-
2.95- 385.15~
33.53- 418.68-
1.99- 420.67-
21.63- 442.30~
43.44- 442.30~
0.00 5,092.52
0.00 5,092.52



11/29/18

09:52:75 GENERAL LEDGER

Period:10/01/18 To 10/31/18

Account No Description Beginning
Trx Date Source Reference Balance
3014 MATILBOXES 4,536.35-
Account Totals 4,536.35-
3016 PAINT 103,033.88-
Account Totals 103,033.88-
3018 PAVEMENT/STREETS /DRIVES 112,744.02~
Account Totals 112,744.02-
3020 POOL/SPA 25,729.63-
Account Totals 25,729.63~
3022 ROCFS 83,716.40-~
Account Totals 83,716.40-
3024 STREET LIGHTS 25,300.34-
Account Totals 25,300.34~
3026 BOILERS 41,804.58
Account Totals 41,804.58
3028 BRIDGE 47,512.44-
Account Totals 47,512.44-
3030 WOOD REPLACEMENT 1,430.48
10/01/18 (001003 RMIO001-1136-16512 Blackbeard #101- Patio Post Repl
10/01/18 001003 RMI001-1138-Pool- Clubhouse Wood Repairs

Account Totals

3994 RESERVE REPAYMENT 150,750.00-
10/31/18 008 Record Regerve Repayment
10/31/18 1015 Adjust Reserve Repayment

Debit

1,425.00
8,225.00

16,750.00

C314 HARBOUR VISTA HOMECOWNERS ASSCCIATION

TRIAL BALANCE

Credit

33,500.00

0.00
1,425.00
8,225.00

0.00
16,750.00
33,500.00-

User STR
Page 8

rRunning/Ending
Balance

4,536.35-

1,430.48
2,855.48
11,080.48

150,750.00~
134,000.00-
167,500.00-



11/29/18
09:52:75

Account No
Trx Date

Account Totals

3996

Account Totals

3998

Account Totals

Description
Source Reference

PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT

PRIOR YEAR EQUITY

C314 HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION

GENERAL LEDGER

TRIAL

Period:10/01/18 To 10/31/18

Beginning
Balance

4001 HOMEOWNERS ASSESSMENTS 884,215.44-
10/01/18 PMBILL P/M BILLING 10/01/18

Account Totals 884,215.44-
4002 LATE CHARGES 680.00-
10/15/18 LATCHG A/R LATE CHARGE POST 10/16/18

10/16/18 ARADJ A/R ADJ 0000015101 Waive Late Charge

10/23/18 BARADJI A/R ADJ 0000011001 Credit Late Charge

10/24/18 ARADJT A/R BDJ 0000003901 Waive Late Fee

10/24/18 ARADJ A/R ADJ 0000005501 Walve Late Charge

10/31/18 ARADJ A/R ADJ 0000001801 Iate Charge

Account Totals 680.00-
4004 KEY/GATE OPENER INCOME 849.00-
10/11/18 MISCCR Dep:Ck No:1606 Silvers - Key/Remote

10/17/18 MISCCR Dep:Ck No:101l Wright - 2 Gate Keys

10/17/18 MISCCR Dep:Ck No:670 McClendon - Pool Key

Account Totals 849.00-
4006 C C & R VIOLATION INCOME 500.00-
Account Totals 500.00-
4007 REPAIR EXP - REIMB BY H.O. 1,887.50-
Account Totals 1,887.50-

4008

COLLECTION REIMBURSEMENT

BALANCE

Credit

819.11

0.00

User STR

Page 9
Running/Ending
Balance

884,215.44-
982,461.60~

680.00-
1,499.11-
1,489.11-
1,461.15-
1,433.80-
1,406.45-
1,380.62-

5,402.08-



C314
GENERAL

11/29/18
09:52:75

HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION
LEDGER TRIAL BALANCE
period:10/01/18 To 10/31/18

Account No Description Beginning

Trx Date Source Reference Balance Debit Credit
Account Totals 5,402.08-

4016 INTEREST - RESERVE ACCOUNT 396.86-

10/01/18 09 14 Rec Reserve interest Receivable 16.66

10/31/18 003 Record Pacific Western Interest 2.95
10/31/18 004 Record Sunwest Interest 33.53
10/31/18 004 Record Sunwest Interest 1.99
10/31/18 007 Record Interest Receivable 21.63
Account Totals 396.86~ 16.66 60.10
4019 INTEREST CHARGES 4,729.55~-

10/15/18 LATCHG A/R LATE CHARGE POST 10/16/18 Interest on Bal fwd 451.53
10/16/18 ARADJ A/R ADJ 0000015101 Waive Int Fees .50

10/23/18 ARADJ A/R ADJ 0000011001 Credit Interest Charges 5.59

10/31/18 ARADJ A/R ADJ 0000001801 Waive Interesgt Charge 10.33

Account Totals 4,729.55- 1l6.42 451.53
4020 CLUBHOUSE RENTAL INCOME 50.00~

10/11/18 MISCCR Dep:Ck No:648 Cunningham - Clubhouse Rental 25.00
Account Totals 50.00~ 25.00
4022 MISCELLANEOUS INCOME 669.50-

Account Totals 669.50-

5000 INSURANCE 36,004.35

10/31/18 002 Record Prepaid Insurance Expense 4,378.75

Account Totals 36,004.35 4,378.75

5004 DUES / LICENSES / FEES 266.41

Account Totals 266.41

5009 BAD DEBT EXPENSE 6,950.48

Account Totals 6,950.48

0.00
451.53-
0.50

0.00
4,378.75

STR
10

User
Page

Running/Ending
Balance

396.86-
380.20-
383.15~
416.68-
418.67-
440.30-

4,729.55-
5,181.08-
5,180.58-
5,174.99-
5,164.66-

36,004.35
40,383.10



11/29/18 C314 HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION User STR
09:52:75 GENERAL LEDGER TRIAL BALANCE Page 11
Period:10/01/18 To 10/31/18

Account No Description Beginning Net Running/Ending
Trx Date Source Reference Balance Debit Credit Change Balance
5010 LEGAL FEES 11,789.73 0.00 11,789.73
10/17/18 006078 BER002-183627-Sep 18-Professional Services (Genera 5,060.00 5,060.00 16,849.73
Account Totals 11,789.73 5,060.00 5,060.00 16,849.73
5012 LEGAL FEES - COLLECTION 11,133.30 0.00 11,133.30
10/01/18 006063 FEL002-403329-Sep 18-Professional Service (Dull) 1,050.00 1,050.00 12,183.30
10/01/18 006063 FEL002-403532-Sep 18-Professional Service (V. Garc 825.00 825.00 13,008.30
10/01/18 006063 FEL002-403534-Sep 1l8-Professional Service (Daniels 255.00 255.00 13,263.30
Account Totals 11,133.30 2,130.00 2,130.00 13,263.30
5014 COLLECTION/ DELINQUENCY 5,836.80 0.00 5,836.80
Account Totals 5,836.80 0.00 5,836.80
5015 MANAGEMENT FEE 24,280.00 0.00 24,280.00
10/01/18 006052 CLAOQ3-CLA09001-Monthly Management Fee 2,879.00 2,879.00 27,159.00
Account Totals 24,280.00 2,879.00 2,879.00 27,159.00
5016 MANAGEMENT EXTRAS 3,720.94 0.00 3,720.94
10/08/18 006059 CLAO03-100818-Sep 18- Delinguency/Misc. Billing 225.00 225.00 3,945.94
Account Totals 3,720.94 225.00 225.00 3,945.94
5020 OFFICE SUPPLIES 8,282.42 0.00 8,282.42
Account Totals 8,282.42 0.00 8,282.42
5021 MISCELLANEQUS 801.00 0.00 801.00
Account Totals 801.00 0.00 801.00
5026 RESERVE STUDY 345.00 0.00 345.00
Account Totals 345.00 0.00 345.00
5030 MEETING EXPENSE 275.00 0.00 275.00
Account Totals 275.00 0.00 275.00



11/29/18
09:52:75

C314

GENERAL LEDGER

Period:10/01/18 To 10/31/18

Account No Description Beginning
Trx Date Source Reference Balance
5045 AUDIT/TAX 975.00
Account Totals 975.00
5087 FRANCHISE TAXES 71.39
Account Totals 71.39
5200 LANDSCAPE CONTRACT SERVICE 37,575.00
10/01/18 006075 S.A001-4273-Sep 18- Landscape Maintenance
10/01/18 09 09 September Accrual

10/31/18 1001 Rec 10/18 A/P Accruals

Account Totals 37,575.00
5210 LANDSCAPE EXTRAS 840.94
Account Totals 840.94
5230 BACKFLOW REPAIRS 0.00
10/16/18 006080 LA 001-14206-(3) Backflow Certifications

Account Totals 0.00
5240 TIRRIGATION REPAIRS 8,584.53
10/01/18 006075 S.A001-4274-Bldg. #16521, Unit #105-Replaced Contr
Account Totals 8,584.53
5245 TREE MAINTENANCE 13,405.00
10/01/18 006075 S.A001-4275-Trimmed (1) Pine & (1) Melaleuca
Account Totals 13,405.00
5800 CONTRACT POOL/SPA SERVICE 3,124.04
10/01/18 0709 Rec Prorated 3/18 Pool Service A/P

10/01/18 0710 Rec 4/18 Pool Service & Chemicals A/P

10/01/18 0712 Adjust 7/18 Pool Service Accrual

10/01/18 0712 Adjust 7/18 Pool Service Accrual

10/01/18 006056 AQU007-103767-Mar 18- Monthly Service Charge
10/01/18 006056 AQUO0O7-104L176-Apr 18- Monthly Service Charge
10/01/18 006056 AQU007-106202-Jul 18- Monthly Service Charge

Debit

HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION

TRIAL BALANCE

Credit

User STR

4,175.00

4,175.00

122.50

5.00
266.54
495.00
495.00

4,175.00

Page 12
Net Running/Ending
Change Balance
0.00 975.00
0.00 975.00
0.00 71.39
0.00 71.39
0.00 37,575.00
4,175.00 41,750.00
4,175.00- 37,575.00
4,175.00 41,750.00
4,175.00 41,750.00
0.00 840.94
0.00 840.94
0.00 0.00
99.00 99.00
29.00 99.00
0.00 8,584.53
825.00 9,408.53
§25.00 9,409.53
0.00 13,405.00
475.00 13,880.00
475.00 13,880.00
0.00 3,124.04
266 .54~ 2,857.50
372.50- 2,485.00
122.50 2,607.50
5.00 2,612.50
266.54 2,879.04
495.00 3,374.04
495.00 3,869.04



User STR
Page 13

Running/Ending
Balance

4,364.04
3,364.04
4,109.04
3,741.54

827.19
1,044.42
1,132.15

1,238.50
1,463.50

1,991.81
1,869.31
1,746.81
1,926.55
1,986.88
2,023.77
2,268.77
2,636.27

11/29/18 C314 HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION
09:52:75 GENERAL LEDGER TRIAL BALANCE
Period:10/01/18 To 10/31/18
Account No Description Beginning
Trx Date Source Reference Balance Debit Credit
10/01/18 006056 AQU007-106891-Aug 18- Monthly Service Charge 495.00
10/01/18 09 09 September Accrual 1,000.00
10/31/18 1001 Rec 10/18 A/P Accruals 745.00
10/31/18 1009 Recode 4/18, 7/18, 8/18 Pool Chemicals 367.50
Account Totals 3,124.04 2,624.04 2,006.54
5803 POOL /SPA EQUIP REPATIRS 827.19
10/01/18 006056 AQUO07-105888-Spa Piston Valve Replacement 217.23
10/01/18 006056 AQUO07-107084-Spa- Reinstalled Light /Replaced Scre 87.73
Account Totals 827.19 304.96
5805 POOL/SPA EXTRAS 1,238.50
10/01/18 006056 AQUO07-106395-Pool/Spa-Removed Fecal Matters 225.00
Account Totals 1,238.50 225.00
5806 PCOL/SPA SUPPLIES 1,047.05
Account Totals 1,047.05
5807 PCOL/SPA CHEMICALS 1,991.81
10/01/18 0710 Rec 4/18 Pool Service & Chemicals A/P 122.50
10/01/18 0712 Adjust 7/18 Pool Service Accrual 122.50
10/01/18 006056 AQUOC7-105114-Jun 18- 4832 Cabana St- Pool Chemica 179.74
10/01/18 006056 AQUO07-107827-Oct 18- 4832 Cabana St- Pool Chemica 60.33
10/01/18 006056 AQU007-107974-16581 Grunion- Chemicals for the Poo 36.89
10/31/18 1001 Rec 10/18 A/P Accruals 245.00
10/31/18 1009 Recode 4/18, 7/18, 8/18 Pool Chemicals 367.50
Account Totals 1,991.81 889.46 245.00
5808 FOUNTAIN/WATERFALL MAINT 18,576.00
10/01/18 006061 DIV002-10004537-Oct 18- Aquatic Management 2,064.00
10/09/18 APREVS Rev:DIV002-10004470- 2,064.00
10/09/18 APREVS Rev:DIV002-EWO 5082- 935.00
10/09/18 006061 DIV002-10004470-ARug 18- Aquatic Management 2,064.00
10/09/18 006061 DIV002-EWO 5082-Installed New Float Valve into Sys 935.00
Account Totals 18,576.00 5,063.00 2,999.00

5809 FOUNTAIN REPAIR 9,757.60

0.00
2,064.00
2,064.00~

935.00-
2,064.00
935.00

18,576.00
20,640.00
18,576.00
17,641.00
19,705.00
20,640.00

9,757.60
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Account No Description Beginning Net Running/Ending
Trx Date Source Reference Balance Debit Credit Change Balance

Account Totals 9,757.60 0.00 9,757.60
5810 LIGHTING MAINTENANCE 764.55 0.00 764.55
10/01/18 09 09 September Accrual 169.920 169.950- 594.65
10/31/18 1001 Rec 10/18 A/P Accruals 254.85 254.85 849.50
Account Totals 764.55 254 .85 169.90 84.95 849.50
5815 LIGHTING SUPPLIES 2,555.19 0.00 2,555.19
Account Totals 2,555.19 0.00 2,555.19
5817 LIGHTING/ ELECTRICAL REPAIRS 2,548.08 0.00 2,548.08
Account Totals 2,548.08 0.00 2,548.08
5825 JANITORIAL SERVICE 3,291.42 0.00 3,291.42
10/01/18 006067 PER005-182426-0Oct 18-Janitoxial Service 312.98 312.98 3,604.40
10/01/18 09 09 September Accrual 689.23 689.23- 2,915.17
10/31/18 1001 Rec 10/18 A/P Accruals 689.23 689.23 3,604.40
Account Totals 3,291.42 1,002.21 689.23 312.98 3,604.40
5827 JANITORIAL EXTRAS 502.20 0.00 502.20
Account Totals 502.20 0.00 502.20
5830 JANITTORIAL SUPPLIES 235.46 0.00 235.46
10/01/18 006067 PER005-182427-0ct 18-Janitorial Supplies 47.65 47.65 283.11
Account Totals 235.46 47.65 47.65 283.11
5835 FOBS/LOCKS/KEYS 861.71 0.00 861.71
Account Totals 861.71 0.00 861.71
5837 GATE REPAIRS 1,315.51 0.00 1,315.51
10/16/18 006079 EILEQ01-1694-09/16/18 to 10/15/18-Doorking Cellular 39.95 359.95 1,355.46
10/18/18 006079 ELE001-1700-Checked Electrical at Cabana Gate 125.00 125.00 1,480.46

10/31/18 1010 Recode Cellular Sexrvice 39.95 39.95- 1,440.51
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Account No Description Beginning Net Running/Ending
Trx Date Source Reference Balance Debit Credit Change Balance

Account Totals 1,315.51 164.95 39.95 125.00 1,440.51
5845 PEST CONTROL 2,070.00 0.00 2,070.00
10/01/18 006081 NEW001-693245-16581 Grunion #305-One Time Rodent T 295.00 295.00 2,365.00
10/01/18 0918 Rec 9/18 Fenn Termite & Pest Control A/P 133.00 133.00- 2,232.00
10/01/18 006064 FEN0O05-186288-Sep 18- Pest Control 133.00 133.00 2,365.00
10/01/18 006064 FEN005-188600-Unit 302- Treated for Roaches & Gene 75.00 75.00 2,440.00
10/01/18 006066 NEW001-681935-Aug 18-General Pest Control 159.00 159.00 2,592.00
10/01/18 006066 NEW001l-685942-Sep 1l8-General Pest Control 159.00 159.00 2,758.00
10/01/18 006071 URB006-9397-Unit 304- Racoon Inspection/Installmen 450.00 450.00 3,208.00
10/01/18 09 09 September Accrual 318.00 318.00- 2,890.00
10/03/18 006081 NEW00Ll-690715-Oct 18-General Pest Control 159.00 155.00 3,048.00
10/16/18 006076 SCH032-101618-Reimbursement for Raccoon Pick Up 225.00 225.00 3,274.00
10/31/18 1001 Rec 10/18 A/P Accruals 133.00 133.00 3,407.00
10/31/18 1002 Recode One Time Rodent Control 295.00 295.00- 3,112.00
10/31/18 1003 Recode One Time Roaches & General Pest Control 450.00 450.00-~ 2,662.00
10/31/18 1004 Recode Racoon Inspection 450.00 450.00- 2,212.00
10/31/18 1005 Recode Racoon Pick Up 225.00 225.00~ 1,987.00
10/31/18 1013 Adjust JE 1003 375.00 375.00 2,362.00
Account Totals 2,070.00 2,163.00 1,871.00 292.00 2,362.00
5847 PEST CONTROL - EXTRAS 2,115.98 0.00 2,115.98
10/31/18 1002 Recode One Time Rodent Control 295.00 295.00 2,410.98
10/31/18 1003 Recode One Time Roaches & General Pest Control 450.00 450.00 2,860.98
10/31/18 1004 Recode Racoon Inspection 450.00 450.00 3,310.98
10/31/18 1005 Recode Racoon Pick Up 225.00 225.00 3,535.98
10/31/18 1013 Adjust JE 1003 375.00 375.00- 3,160.98
Account Totals 2,115.98 1,420.00 375.00 1,045.00 3,160.98
5853 FIRE ALARM MONITORING 1,080.00 0.00 1,080.00
10/01/18 0916 Rec 9/18 Alarm Monitoring A/P 540.00 540.00- 540.00
10/31/18 1014 Rec 9/18 - 10/18 Fire Alarm Monitoring 1,080.00 1,080.00 1,620.00
Account Totals 1,080.00 1,080.00 540.00 540.00 1,620.00
5855 FIRE EXTINGUISHERS 0.00 0.00 0.00
10/01/18 (006053 ENC003-15691-Annual Fire Extinguisher Service 1,025.99 1,025.99 1,025.99
Account Totals 0.00 1,025.99 1,025.99 1,025.99
5857 FIRE/BLDG ALARM ANNUAL TESTING 1,284.41 0.00 1,284.41

Account Totals 1,284.41 0.00 1,284.41
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Account No Description Beginning Net Running/Ending
Trx Date Source Reference Balance Debit Credit Change Balance
5860 PLUMBING REPAIRS 27,712.42 0.00 27,712.42
10/01/18 006065 JAMO008-83303-16581 Grunion #102- Repaired Pipe on 375.00 375.00 28,087.42
10/09/18 006074 JAMO08-83375-16542 Blackbeard Ln #304-Inspected Le 155.00 155.00 28,242.42
10/09/18 006074 JAM0O08-83376-4791 Lago Dr #106-Cabled Common Line 205.00 205.00 28,447.42
10/31/18 1011 Recode Plumbing Repairs 219.00 219.00 28,666.42
Account Totals 27,712.42 954.00 954.00 28,666.42
5862 PLUMBING CONTRACT/SERVICE 1,810.00 0.00 1,810.00
Account Totals 1,810.00 0.00 1,810.00
5865 TERMITE 5,084.40 0.00 5,084.40
10/01/18 09 09 September Accrual 133.00 133.00- 4,951.40
10/31/18 005 Record Prepaid Termite Expense 452,08 452.08 5,403.48
Account Totals 5,084.40 452.08 133.00 319.08 5,403.48
5869 DRYER DUCT CLEANING 1,551.50 0.00 1,551.50
Account Totals 1,551.50 0.00 1,551.50
5870 COMMON AREA MAINTENANCE 33,640.80 0.00 33,640.80
10/01/18 006069 RMI001-1142-4831 Lago #102- Wood Repairs 1,425.00 1,425.00 35,065.80
10/01/18 006055 RMI001-1140-4831 LAgo #304- Wood Repairs 1,825.00 1,825.00 36,820.80
10/01/18 006055 RMIO01-1174-16581 Grunion #102- Drywall Installati 675.00 675.00 37,565.80
10/01/18 006055 RMI001-1175-16581 Grunion #102- Installed Drywall 625.00 625.00 38,190.80
10/01/18 006055 RMIO01-1187-Cabana Pool- Door Replacement 1,625.00 1,625.00 39,815.80
10/08/18 006070 SPE006-14979-4861 Lago Dr #104- Drywall Repairs 783.00 783.00 40,598.80
Account Totals 33,640.80 6,958.00 6,958.00 40,598.80
5873 ELECT. REPAIRS, LIGHTS, SUPPLI 359.79 0.00 355.79
Account Totals 359.79 0.00 359.79
5877 ROOF REPAIRS/MAINTENANCE 72,867.00 0.00 72,867.00
10/01/18 006058 CHAO04-36093-16551 Grunion ILn #305- Fascia & Shipl 1,287.00 1,987.00 74,854.00
Account Totals 72,867.00 1,987.00 1,987.00 74,854.00



11/29/18
09:52:75

Account No
Trx Date

5881
10/04/18

Account Totals

5882
10/01/18
10/01/18
10/01/18
10/03/18
10/31/18

Account To
5885
10/01/18
10/31/18

10/31/18

Account To

5890

Account Totals

6000

10/01/18
10/10/18
10/31/18

C314 HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION

GENERAL LEDGER TRIAL

Period:10/01/18 To 10/31/18

Description Beginning
Source Reference Balance
ACCESS CONTRAOL/GATE REPAIRS 1,472.24
006062 ELE00L1-1687-Re-Route Conduit

1,472.24

BOILER REPAIR/MAINT 9,582.22
006057 BEN007-0C22683-16521 & 16551 Grunion- Checked Boil
006060 CRAD04-38060-4861 Lago 102 & 105- Plumbing Repair
006065 JAM008-83220-Bldg 16521 & 16551- Inspected Boilers
006060 CRA004-38096-Unit 304- Inspected Boiler
1011 Recode Plumbing Repairs
tals 9,582.22
ELEVATOR - CONTRACT 12,626.47
09 09 September Accrual
006 Record Kone Elevator Maint Agreement
1001 Rec 10/18 A/P Accruals
tals 12,626.47
WATER DAMAGE 29,273.70

29,273.70
WATER 65,161.12
09 09 September Accrual
000009 CIT012-101018-09/10/18-10/09/18, 5 Bills
1001 Rec 10/18 A/P Accruals

Account Totals

6005
10/01/18
10/01/18
10/31/18

Account To

6010

10/01/18
10/13/18
10/16/18
10/16/18

65,161.12
GAS 46,669.42
09 09 September Accrual
000007 GAS001-100118-08/15/18-09/14/18 # 177-640-3137
1001 Rec 10/18 A/P Accruals
tals 46,669.42
ELECTRICITY 45,230.26
09 09 September Accrual
000010 S0U014-101318-09/12/18-10/11/18, #2-05-649-397
006077 MARO84-101618-Reimbursement for 7/27/17 & 8/27/17
006077 MAR084-101618-Reimbursement for 7/27/17 & 8/27/17

Debit

1,000.00

1,834.61
219.00
187.50
120.00

1,427.83
2,799.66

7,585.44
5,200.00

5,110.35
7,500.00

4,405.67
6,288.87
6,082.63

BALANCE

Credit

1,399.

5,600.

7,800.

3,100.

83

00

00

00

Net
Change

0.00
1,000.00

0.00
1,834.61
219.00
187.50
120.00

0.00
1,399.83-
1,427.83
2,799.66

0.00
5,600.00-
7,585.44
5,200.00

0.00
7,800.00-
5,110.35
7,500.00

0.00
3,100.00-
4,405.67
6,288.87
6,082.63

User STR
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Running/Ending
Balance

1,472.24
2,472.24

9,582.22
11,416.83
11,635.83
11,823.33
11,943.33
11,724.33

12,626.47
11,226.64
12,654.47
15,454.13

65,161.12
59,561.12
67,146.56
72,346.56

46,669.42
38,869.42
43,979.77
51,479.77

45,230.26
42,130.26
46,535.93
52,824.80
58,907.43
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Account No
Trx Date

10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18

Account To

6015

10/01/18
10/01/18
10/01/18
10/01/18
10/31/18

Account To

6020
10/31/18
10/31/18

Account To

9002
10/31/18
10/31/18

Account To

9010
10/01/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18

C314 HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCTIATION

GENERAL LEDGER TRIAL

Period:10/01/18 To
Description Beginning
Source Reference Balance
1001 Rec 10/18 A/P Accruals
100 Recode Electricity Reimbursement
1006 Recode Gas Reimbursement

Account Totals

Report Tot

tals 45,230.26
REFUSE DISPOSAL 46,430.08
006068 RAT00L-0605-000523092-Sept 18 Special Pick-Up Serv
000008 RAT001-100118-Oct 18-Waste Removal
09 09 September Accrual
000004 VOID:RAIO01 30605003 Duplicate
1008 Reversgse Republic/Rainbow Receivable
tals 46,430.08
TELEPHONE 1,191.70
1001 Rec 10/18 A/P Accruals
1010 Recode Cellular Service
tals 1,191.70
RESERVE REPAYMENT 150,750.00
oos Record Reserve Repayment
1015 Adjust Reserve Repayment
tals 150,750.00
RESERVE INTEREST 396.86
09 14 Rec Reserve interest Receivable
003 Record Pacific Western Interest
004 Record Sunwest Interest
004 Record Sunwest Interest
007 Record Interest Receivable

396.86
als 0.00

10/31/18

Debit

4,200.00

611,224.07

BALANCE

Credit

6,288.87
6,082.63

4,569.81
3,3939.40

16.66

611,224.07

Net
Change

4,200.00
6,288.87-
6,082.63-

0.00
4,569.81
3,535.08
4,569.81-
3,399.40-
3,349.16

0.00
16,750.00-~
33,500.00

User STR
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Running/Ending
Balance

63,107.43
56,818.56
50,735.93

46,430.08
50,999.89
54,534.98
49,965.17
46,565.77
49,914.93

1,181.70
1,245.28
1,285.23

150,750.00
134,000.00
167,500.00
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